CASE No. 2013-00237 WATER SERVICE CORPORATION OF KENTUCKY

RESPONSES TO COMMISSION STAFF'S FIRST INFORMATION REQUEST

- 30. a. Identify the electric utility that serves WSKY's facilities in Clinton.
 - b. Provide the monthly bills that were rendered to WSKY during the test period for electric service to its facilities in Clinton.
 - c. State the rate schedule(s) under which the electric utility provides electric service to Water Service facilities in Clinton. If service is provided under more than one rate schedule, list for each rate schedule the facilities that are served under that schedule.

Response:

- a. Clinton is served By Kentucky Utilities and Hickman Fulton Counties Rural
 Electric Cooperative Corporation
- Please see attached PDF file DR-30b bate-stamped as WSCK_R_PSCDR1_No 30b 000001 through WSCK_R_PSCDR1_No 30b 000070
- Please see attached Excel File DR-30c bate-stamped as WSCK_R_PSCDR1_No 30c 000001

Witness – Lowell Yap.



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

02/08/12	\$392.39
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year
Average Temperature	40°	32°
Number of Days Billed	34	34
Electric/kwh per day	113.2	24.7

02/08/12	\$392.39

|--|--|

Account Number: Account Name:

3000-0019-6950

CITY OF CLINTON LIFT STA

Service Address:

Disposal Lift Sta **CLINTON KY**

Next Read Will Occur:

Date Bill Mailed:

02/22/12 - 02/24/12 01/26/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLINGS	UMMARY	
Previous Balance		556.61
Payment(s) Received 12/23 - 1/25	-556.61	
Balance as of 1/25	•	0.00
Current Electric Charges	345.99	
Current Unmetered Charges	8.36	Ī
Current Taxes and Fees	10.63	
Current Charges as of 1/25		364.98
Other Charges (See Other Charges Box)		27.41
Total Amount Due	-	392.39

Rate Type: General Service - 3 Phase	ELECIHI	C CHARGES	
Basic Service Charge Energy Charge (\$0.0771 x 3796.00 kwh)		32.50 292.67	
Other Charges For Above Rates Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00056- x 3796 kwh) Electric DSM (\$0.00160 x 3796.00 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (5.130% x \$329.11) Total Electric Charges		-2.13 6.07 16.88 \$345.99	Batch 122587 Doc 409496
		ED CHARGES	。 [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1]
Rate Type: 9,500L Directional HPS RC-487 Unit Charge (\$7.98 x 1 Light)	RECEIVED	7.98	
Other Charges For Above Rates Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00056- x 53 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (5.130% x \$7.95)	JAN 30	-0.03 0.41	



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

DUE DATE	Pay This Amount
02/08/12	\$8.03

a PPL company

Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	40°	32°	
Number of Days Billed	34	34	
Electric/kwh per day	1.5	1.5	

02/08/12	\$8.03

Account Number:

3000-0029-5703

Account Name:

WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address:

116 W Depot St

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: Date Bill Mailed:

02/22/12 - 02/24/12

01/25/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLING	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		7.84
Payment(s) Received 12/22 - 1/24		-7.84
Balance as of 1/24	_	0.00
Current Unmetered Charges	7.19	
Current Taxes and Fees	0.84	
Current Charges as of 1/24		8.03
Total Amount Due		8.03

UNM	ETERED CHARGES
Rate Type: 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-428 Unit Charge (\$6.87 x 1 Light)	6.87
Other Charges For Above Rates Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00056- x 53 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (5.130% x \$6.84)	-0.03
Total Unmetered Charges	<u>0.35</u>

UNMETERED

OL <u>Number</u> n/a

RECEIVED Type 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-JAN 27 112

Service

Number of Lights

<u>Number</u> of Poles n/a

Billing From 12/22/11

Total Usage

Period 01/24/12 Usage <u>kwh</u>

Please see reverse side for additional charges



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

02/08/12	\$56.36
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year
Average Temperature	40°	32°
Number of Days Billed	33	29
Electric/kwh per day	11.3	11.0

Account Number: 3000-0601-6939

Account Name:

WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address:

100 E Jackson St Storage

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: 02/22/12 - 02/24/12

Date Bill Mailed:

01/25/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLING S	UMMARY	
Previous Balance		26.20
Payment(s) Received 12/23 - 1/24		-26.20
Balance as of 1/24	_	0.00
Current Electric Charges	49.28	
Current Taxes and Fees	5.77	
Current Charges as of 1/24	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	55.05
Other Charges (See Other Charges Box)		1.31
Total Amount Due		56.36

Rate Type: General Services Basic Service Charge Energy Charge (\$0.0771 x 376.00 kwh)	Meter Reading Information 17.50 Meter # L096422 28.99 Actual Reading on 1/24/12	on 10423
Other Charges For Above Rates Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00056- x 376 kwh) Electric DSM (\$0.00160 x 376.00 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (5.130% x \$46.88) Total Electric Charges	Previous Reading on 12/22/1 -0.21 Current kwh Usage 0.60 Meter Multiplier 2.40 Metered kwh Usage \$49.28	

OTHER CHARGES

Late Payment Charge

Total Other Charges Due

RECEIVED

JAN 27 2012

1.31 **\$1.31**

11.00

Doc 409499

Pleas



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

DUE DATE	Pay This Amount
02/13/12	\$23.94

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	40°	32°	
Number of Days Billed	34	29	
Electric/kwh per day	0.7	0.9	

			U								

Account Number:

3000-0240-5177

Account Name:

WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address:

333 S Washington St

CLINTON KY

Date Bill Mailed:

Next Read Will Occur: 02/23/12 - 02/27/12

01/26/12 (Meter Read Portion 18)

BILLING S	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		21.94
Payment(s) Received 12/23 - 1/25		-21.94
Balance as of 1/25	•	0.00
Current Electric Charges	20.46	
Current Taxes and Fees	2.38	
Current Charges as of 1/25		22.84
Other Charges (See Other Charges Box)		1.10
Total Amount Due		23.94

A A 18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ELECTRIC CHARGES		A Company of the Comp
Rate Type: General Services Basic Service Charge Energy Charge (\$0.0771 x 25.00 kwh)	17.50 1.93	Meter Reading Information Meter # C337971 Actual Reading on 1/25/12	12726
Other Charges For Above Rates Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00056- x 25 kwh) Electric DSM (\$0.00160 x 25.00 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (5.130% x \$19.46) Total Electric Charges	-0.01 0.04 1.00 \$20.46	Previous Reading on 12/22/11 Current kwh Usage Meter Multiplier Metered kwh Usage	12701 25 1 25
	OTHER CHARGES		
Late Payment Charge Total Other Charges Due RECEIVED	1.10 \$1.10	Batch 122	587
JAN 3 0 2012		Doc	501



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

DUE DATE	Pay This Amount
02/08/12	\$832.41

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	40°	32°	
Number of Days Billed	34	34	
Electric/kwh per day	123.7	3.2	

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Account Number: 3000-0302-2427

Account Name:

CITY OF CLINTON DISP PLAN

Service Address:

Disposal Plant

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: 02/22/12 - 02/24/12

Date Bill Mailed:

01/26/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLINGS	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		671.19
Payment(s) Received 12/23 - 1/25		-671.19
Balance as of 1/25	•	0.00
Current Electric Charges	788.69	
Current Unmetered Charges	13.09	
Current Taxes and Fees	24.05	
Current Charges as of 1/25		825.83
Other Charges (See Other Charges Box)		6.58
Total Amount Due	-	832.41

	TRIC CHARGES	多时间是证证 ,这两份的基础
Rate Type: Power Service Secondary Basic Service Charge Energy Charge (\$0.033 x 4100.00 kwh) Base Demand Minimum Applied (\$10.53 x 50.00 kw)	90.00 135.30 526.50	
Other Charges For Above Rates Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00056- x 4100 kwh) Electric DSM (\$0.00017 x 4100.00 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (5.130% x \$750.20) Total Electric Charges	-2.30 0.70 38.49 \$788.69	Batch 122587 Doc 409502

UNMETERED CHARGES

Rate Type: 22,000L Cobra Head HPS Sta ECEIVED

Unit Charge (\$12.51 x 1 Light)

Please see r

Other Charges For Above Rates

JAN 30 000

12.51



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

DUE DATE	Pay This Amount
02/13/12	\$825.90

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for	This	Last
Billing Period	Year	Year
Average Temperature	40°	32°
Number of Days Billed	30	30
Electric/kwh per day	283.7	378.4

|--|

Account Number: 3000-0510-9479 **Account Name:**

WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address:

414 Short St Water PI

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: 02/27/12 - 02/29/12

Date Bill Mailed:

01/30/12 (Meter Read Portion 20)

BILLINGS	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		821.09
Payment(s) Received 12/29 - 1/27		-821.09
Balance as of 1/27	•	0.00
Current Electric Charges	714.36	
Current Unmetered Charges	25.07	
Current Taxes and Fees	86.47	
Current Charges as of 1/27		825.90
Total Amount Due	•	825.90

ELECTRIC	CHARGES	
Rate Type: General Service - 3 Phase Basic Service Charge Energy Charge (\$0.0771 x 8280.00 kwh)	32.50 638.39	
Other Charges For Above Rates Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00056- x 8280 kwh) Electric DSM (\$0.00160 x 8280.00 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (5.130% x \$679.50) Total Electric Charges	-4.64 13.25 34.86 \$714.36	Batch <u>1233/5</u> Doc <u>41169/</u>

UNMETERED CHARGES

6.87

17.11

Rate Type: 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-428

Unit Charge (\$6.87 x 1 Light)

Rate Type: 50,000L Directional HPS RC-489 RECEIVED

Unit Charge (\$17.11 x 1 Light)

Other Charges For Above Rates

FEB - 2 2012

Please see reverse side for additional charges.



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

03/12/12	\$283.68
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

392.39

a PPL company

Electric DSM (\$0.00160 x 2866.00 kwh)

Total Electric Charges

Environmental Surcharge (3.920% x \$257.06)

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	41°	38°	
Number of Days Billed	29	28	
Electric/kwh per day	100.2	25.0	

ACCOU	NT INFORMATION
Account Number:	3000-0019-6950
Account Name:	CITY OF CLINTON LIFT STA
Service Address:	Disposal Lift Sta
	CLINTON KY
Next Read Will Occur:	03/22/12 - 03/26/12
Date Bill Mailed:	02/24/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

			0000
	Payment(s) Received 1/26 - 2/23		-392.39
	Balance as of 2/23		0.00
	Current Electric Charges	267.14	1
	Current Unmetered Charges	8.28	
	Current Taxes and Fees	8.26	
	Current Charges as of 2/23		283.68
	Total Amount Due		283.68
	ELECTRIC CHARGES		
Rate Type: General Service - 3 Phase			HILIDANIA DA COMPANIA
Basic Service Charge	32.50		
Energy Charge (\$0.0771 x 2866.00 kwh)	220.97		
Other Charges For Above Rates			
Fuel Adjustment (\$0,00035- x 2866 kwh)	1.00		

Previous Balance

4.59

10.08

\$267.14

UNMETERED CHARGES Rate Type: 9,500L Directional HPS RC-487 Unit Charge (\$7.98 x 1 Light) 7.98 Other Charges For Above Rates B 27 2012 Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00035- x 41 kwh) -0.01Environmental Surcharge (3.920% x \$7.97) 0.31



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

03/12/12	\$7.96
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

a PPL company

Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	41°	38°	
Number of Days Billed	29	28	
Electric/kwh per day	1.4	1.4	

A	CCOUN	T INFO	RMAT	ION

Account Number: 3000-0029-5703

Account Name:

WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address:

116 W Depot St CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: 03/22/12 - 03/26/12

Date Bill Mailed:

02/23/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLING:	YFAMMUE	
Previous Balance		8.03
Payment(s) Received 1/25 - 2/22		-8.03
Balance as of 2/22	•	0.00
Current Unmetered Charges	7.13	
Current Taxes and Fees	0.83	
Current Charges as of 2/22		7.96
Total Amount Due		7.96

UNMETERED CHARGES

Rate Type: 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-428

Unit Charge (\$6.87 x 1 Light)

Other Charges For Above Rates

Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00035- x 41 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (3.920% x \$6.86)

Total Unmetered Charges

6.87

-0.01 0.27

7.13

METER AND USAGE INFORMATION

UNMETERED

OL <u>Number</u>

n/a

Service

Type 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC- Number of Lights

Number of Poles n/a Billing From 01/25/12 Period <u>To</u> 02/22/12 Usage <u>kwh</u> 41

41

Total Usage

FEB 27 2017

Doc

4176/6

Please see reverse side for additional charges.



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

DOLUAIL	#06 70
03/12/12	\$86.78

56.36

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	41°	38°	
Number of Days Billed	29	27	
Electric/kwh per day	25.2	16.4	

Account Number: Account Name:	3000-0601-6939 WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY 100 E Jackson St Storage
Service Address:	CLINTON KY
Next Read Will Occur: Date Bill Mailed:	03/22/12 - 03/26/12 02/23/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

	Payment(s) Recei Balance as of 2 Current Electric	/22	-56.36 0.00
	Current Taxes a Current Charge Total Amount I	s as of 2/22	8 86.78 86.78
Rate Type: General Services Basic Service Charge Energy Charge (\$0.0771 x 731.00 kwh) Other Charges For Above Rates Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00035- x 731 kwh) Electric DSM (\$0.00160 x 731.00 kwh)	17.50 56.36 -0.26 1.17 2.93	Meter Reading Information Meter # L096422 Actual Reading on 2/22/12 Previous Reading on 1/24/12 Current kwh Usage Meter Multiplier Metered kwh Usage	11154 10423 731 -1 731
Environmental Surcharge (3.920% x \$74.77)	2.93	metered karr coage	

Previous Balance

\$77.70

Rate Increase For School Tax (3.000% x \$77.70) Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$77.70) Sales Tax (6.000% x \$81.87) Total Taxes and Fees	2.33 1.84 4.91 \$9.08 Batch <u>12-4437</u> Doc 417618
FFB 27	

Please see reverse side for additional charges.

Total Electric Charges



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.ige-ku.com (24 hours a day)

DUE DATE	Pay This Amount
03/12/12	\$22.12

23.94

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	42°	38°	
Number of Days Billed	29	29	
Electric/kwh per day	0.6	0.9	

Account Number:	3000-0240-5177
Account Name:	WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY
Service Address:	333 S Washington St
	CLINTON KY
Next Read Will Occur:	03/23/12 - 03/27/12
Date Bill Mailed:	02/24/12 (Meter Read Portion 18)

Meter Multiplier

Metered kwh Usage

	Payment(s) Rece Balance as of 2	/23	-23.9	_
	Current Electric Current Taxes a Current Charge Total Amount	and Fees 2.31 s as of 2/23		
Rate Type: General Services Basic Service Charge	17.50	Meter Reading Information Meter # C337971		
Energy Charge (\$0.0771 x 20.00 kwh) Other Charges For Above Rates	1.54	Actual Reading on 2/23/12 Previous Reading on 1/25/12	12746 <u>12726</u>	
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00035- x 20 kwh)	-0.01	Current kwh Usage	20	

Previous Balance

0.03

0.75

\$19.81

Rate Increase For School Tax (3.000% x \$19.81)	0.59	num 124437
ranchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$19.81)	0.47	Batch $+ \times 9997$
ales Tax (6.000% x \$20.87) RECEIVE	1.25	
Total Taxes and Fees	\$2.31	1117128
FFR 27		Doc 9 1 1 4 2 0

Please see reverse side for additional charges.

Electric DSM (\$0.00160 x 20.00 kwh)

Total Electric Charges

Environmental Surcharge (3.920% x \$19.06)



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

03/12/12	\$1,461.04
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	41°	38°	
Number of Days Billed	29	28	
Electric/kwh per day	776.2	3.0	

Environmental Surcharge (3.920% x \$12.48)
Please see reverse side for additional charges.

ACCOUNT INFORMATION			
	ACCC	UNT INFO	RMATION

Account Number: 34
Account Name: C

3000-0302-2427

CITY OF CLINTON DISP PLAN

Service Address:

Disposal Plant

CLINTON KY
Next Read Will Occur: 03/22/12 - 03/

Date Bill Mailed:

0.49

03/22/12 - 03/26/12 02/24/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLING	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		832.41
Payment(s) Received 1/26 - 2/23		-832.41
Balance as of 2/23	•	0.00
Current Electric Charges	1,405.51	
Current Unmetered Charges	12.97	
Current Taxes and Fees	42.56	
Current Charges as of 2/23		1,461.04
Total Amount Due	•	1,461.04

ELI CONTRACTOR DE LE CONTRACTOR EL CONTRACTO	ECTRIC CHARGES	
Rate Type: Power Service Secondary Basic Service Charge Energy Charge (\$0.033 x 22425.00 kwh) Base Demand Minimum Applied (\$10.53 x 50.00 kw)	90.00 740.03 526.50	
Other Charges For Above Rates Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00035- x 22425 kwh) Electric DSM (\$0.00017 x 22425.00 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (3.920% x \$1352.49) Total Electric Charges	-7.85 3.81 53.02 \$1,405.51	Batch 194437 Doc 417621
UNM Rate Type: 22,000L Cobra Head HPS Std	ETERED CHARGES	
Unit Charge (\$12.51 x 1 Light)	12.51	
Other Charges For Above Rates Fib 27 2012 Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00035- x 85 kwh)	-0.03	

WSCK_R_PSCDR1_No 30b 000011



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

03/13/12	\$807.57
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

(Meter Read Portion 20)

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	42°	39°	
Number of Days Billed	31	28	
Electric/kwh per day	270.3	383.0	-

ACCOU	Nativista I and the second of
Account Number:	3000-0510-9479
Account Name:	WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY
Service Address:	414 Short St Water PI
	CLINTON KY
Next Read Will Occur:	03/38/13 - 03/30/13

02/28/12

BILLING	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		825.90
Payment(s) Received 1/28 - 2/27		-825.90
Balance as of 2/27		0.00
Current Electric Charges	698.18	
Current Unmetered Charges	24.84	
Current Taxes and Fees	84.55	
Current Charges as of 2/27		807.57
Total Amount Due		807.57

Rate Type: General Service - 3 Phase Basic Service Charge	32.50	Batch / 260///
Energy Charge (\$0.0771 x 8160.00 kwh)	629.14	$Datch = 1 \times 5019$
Other Charges For Above Rates		- 1/19 > >=
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00035- x 8160 kwh)	-2.86	Doc_4/143A
Electric DSM (\$0.00160 x 8160.00 kwh)	13.06	the state of the s
Environmental Surcharge (3.920% x \$671.84)	26.34	
Total Electric Charges	\$698.18	

UNMETERED CHARGES

Rate Type: 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-428

Unit Charge (\$6.87 x 1 Light)

Rate Type: 50,000L Directional HPS RC-489

Unit Charge (\$17.11 x 1 Light)

Other Charges For Above Rates

6.87

Date Bill Mailed:

17.11

Please see reverse side for additional charges.



a PPL company

Customer Service: Telephone Payments:

Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

DUEDATE	Pay This Amount
04/09/12	\$8.18

Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	57°	50°	
Number of Days Billed	29	30	

Account Number:	3000-0029-5703		
Account Name:	WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY		
Service Address:	116 W Depot St		
	CLINTON KY		
Next Read Will Occur:	04/23/12 - 04/25/12		
Date Bill Mailed:	03/23/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)		

Previous Balance		7.96
Payment(s) Received 2/23 - 3/22		-7.96
Balance as of 3/22		0.00
Current Unmetered Charges	7.33	
Current Taxes and Fees	0.85	
Current Charges as of 3/22		8.18
Total Amount Due		8.18

Rate Type: 9,500L Op Unit Charge (\$7.16 x 1 Lig Environmental Surcharge Total Unmetered Char	(2.360% x \$7.16)		7.16 0.17 7.33				
							3
UNMETERED OL <u>Number</u> n/a	Service <u>Type</u> 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-	Number of Lights 1	Number of Poles n/a	Billing From 02/23/12 Total Usage	Period To 03/22/12	Usage kwh 38 38	
Rate Increase For School Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.: Sales Tax (6.000% x \$7.7	37% x \$7.33) 2)		0.22 0.17 0.46	Batch Doc	126 42	3 (28 3 (28	



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

OUEDATE	Pay This Amount
04/09/12	\$91.17

86.78

__1 727

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	57°	50°	
Number of Days Billed	29	30	
Electric/kwh per day	25.0	10.6	

	Deliging the second of the second sec		
Account Number:	3000-0601-6939		
Account Name:	WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY		
Service Address:	100 E Jackson St Storage		
	CLINTON KY		
Next Read Will Occur:	04/23/12 - 04/25/12		
Date Bill Mailed:	03/23/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)		

Meter Multiplier

Metered kwh Usage

	Payment(s) Rece Balance as of 3 Current Electric	/22	-86.78 0.00
	Current Taxes a Current Charge Total Amount	s as of 3/22	91.17 91.17
Rate Type: General Services		Meter Reading Information Meter # L096422	
Basic Service Charge Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 727.00 kwh)	17.50 60.57	Actual Reading on 3/22/12	11881
Electric DSM (\$0.00160 x 727.00 kwh)	1.16	Previous Reading on 2/22/12	<u>11154</u>
Environmental Surcharge (4.13% x (\$79.23 - \$19.40))	2.47	Current kwh Usage	727

Previous Balance

-0.07

\$81.63

Rate Increase For School Tax (3.000% x \$81.63)	2.45	
Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$81.63)	1.93	12110
Sales Tax (6.000% x \$86.01)	5.16	Batch / 6
Total Taxes and Fees	\$9.54	
MAR 26 2017		Doc 423636

Please see reverse side for additional charges.

Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00010- x 727 kwh)

Total Electric Charges



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

DUE DATE	Pay This Amount
04/09/12	\$1,572.87

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year
Average Temperature	57°	50°
Number of Days Billed	29	30
Electric/kwh per day	844.1	210.2

ACCC		

Account Number:

3000-0302-2427 Account Name: CITY OF CLINTON DISP PLAN

Service Address:

Disposal Plant

04/23/12 - 04/25/12

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: **Date Bill Mailed:**

03/23/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLING'S	UMMARY	700000
Previous Balance		1,461.04
Payment(s) Received 2/24 - 3/22		-1,461.04
Balance as of 3/22		0.00
Current Electric Charges	1,513.72	
Current Unmetered Charges	13.34	
Current Taxes and Fees	45.81	
Current Charges as of 3/22		1,572.87
Total Amount Due		1,572.87

Managara da Angara d	ECTRIC CHARGES	
Rate Type: Power Service Secondary Basic Service Charge Energy Charge (\$0.033 x 24400.00 kwh) Base Demand Minimum Applied (\$11.65 x 50.00 kw) Electric DSM (\$0.00017 x 24400.00 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (4.13% x (\$1481.85 - \$650.99)) Fuel Adjustment (\$\$\text{\$0.000} \text{\$0.00} \$0.	90.00 805.20 582.50 4.15 34.31 -2.44	Batch 126/82
-01/	\$1,513.72	Doc 423633
	ETCHED OF MINGLO	
Rate Type: 22,000L Cobra Head HPS Std Unit Charge (\$13.04 x 1 Light) Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00010- x 80 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (2.360% x \$13.03) Total Unmetered Charges	13.04 -0.01 <u>0.31</u> 13.34	



a PPL company

Customer Service: Telephone Payments:

Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

DUE DATE	Pay This Amount
04/09/12	\$22.02

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	57°	50°	
Number of Days Billed	29	29	
Electric/kwh per day	0.5	0.6	

04/09/12	\$22.0
----------	--------

ACCOL			

Account Number: 3000-0240-5177

Account Name: WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address: 333 S Washington St

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: 04/24/12 - 04/26/12

Date Bill Mailed: 03/26/12 (Meter Read Portion 18)

BILLING	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		22.12
Payment(s) Received 2/24 - 3/23		-22.12
Balance as of 3/23	•	0.00
Current Electric Charges	19.71	
Current Taxes and Fees	2.31	
Current Charges as of 3/23		22.02
Total Amount Due		22.02

17.50 Meter # C337971	Rate Type: General Services		Meter Reading Information	
Electric DSM (\$0.00160 x 17.00 kwh) 0.03 Previous Reading on 2/23/12 12746	Basic Service Charge	17.50		
Environmental Surcharge (4.13% x (\$18.95 - \$0.45)) Total Electric Charges 17	Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 17.00 kwh)	1.42	Actual Reading on 3/23/12	12763
Total Electric Charges \$19.71 Meter Multiplier 1 Metered kwh Usage 17	Electric DSM (\$0.00160 x 17.00 kwh)	0.03	Previous Reading on 2/23/12	<u>12746</u>
Metered kwh Usage 17 TAXES AND FEES Batch 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	Environmental Surcharge (4.13% x (\$18.95 - \$0.45))	0.76	Current kwh Usage	17
TAXES AND FEES Batch A G S S	Total Electric Charges	\$19.71	Meter Multiplier	1
Rate Increase For School Tax (3.000% x \$19.71) 0.59 Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$19.71) 0.47 Sales Tax (6.000% x \$20.77) 1.25 Total Taxes and Fees \$2.31			Metered kwh Usage	17
Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$19.71) Sales Tax (6.000% x \$20.77) Total Taxes and Fees 0.47 1.25 \$2.31	Carlotte and the second second and the TA	XES AND FEES	Detail 12/2	633
Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$19.71) Sales Tax (6.000% x \$20.77) Total Taxes and Fees 0.47 1.25 \$2.31	TA	XES AND FEES	Potols / No	633
Total Taxes and Fees \$2.31			Batch A	633
Ψ2.31	Rate Increase For School Tax (3.000% x \$19.71)	0.59	1.63	633
RECEIVED	Rate Increase For School Tax (3.000% x \$19.71) Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$19.71)	0.59 0.47	1.63	633 112
	Rate Increase For School Tax (3.000% x \$19.71) Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$19.71) Sales Tax (6.000% x \$20.77)	0.59 0.47 1.25	1.63	112



a PPL company

Customer Service: Telephone Payments:

Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2,95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

DUE DATE Pay This Amount 04/16/12 \$755.97

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Electric/kwh per day	242.6	303.6
Number of Days Billed	30	33
Average Temperature	60°	50°
Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Account Number:

3000-0510-9479

Account Name:

WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address:

414 Short St Water PI

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur:

04/26/12 - 04/30/12

Date Bill Mailed:

04/03/12

(Meter Read Portion 20)

RECEIVED

APR - 4 2012

BILLING S	UMMARY	
Previous Balance Payment(s) Received 2/28 - 4/2		807.57
Balance as of 4/2	- <u>-</u>	-807.57 0.00
Current Electric Charges	651.40	0.00
Current Unmetered Charges	25.43	
Current Taxes and Fees	79.14	
Current Charges as of 4/2 Total Amount Due		755.97
Total Amount Due		755.97

IC CHARGES	
32.50 589.91 11.33 18.37 -0.71 \$651.40	Batch 127098 Doc 426243
RED CHARGES 7.16 0.17	
	32.50 589.91 11.33 18.37 -0.71 \$651.40 ED CHARGES



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

05/08/12	\$252.63
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year
Average Temperature	60°	57°
Number of Days Billed	32	29
Electric/kwh per day	68.3	116.6

					ON

Account Number:

3000-0019-6950

Account Name:

CITY OF CLINTON LIFT STA

Service Address:

Disposal Lift Sta

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur:

05/23/12 - 05/25/12

Date Bill Mailed:

04/25/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLING S	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		308.86
Payment(s) Received 3/24 - 4/24		-308.86
Balance as of 4/24	-	0.00
Current Electric Charges	222.22	50.00 J
Current Unmetered Charges	8.48	
Current Taxes and Fees	6.92	
Current Charges as of 4/24		237.62
Other Charges (See Other Charges Box)		15.01
Total Amount Due	_	252.63



	B	THIC CHARGES		100
	Rate Type: General Service - 3 Phase Basic Service Charge	20.50		
	Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 2148.00 kwh)	32.50 · 178.97		
	Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 2148.00 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (3.99% x (\$214.78 - \$57.31))	3.31		
	Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00054 x 2148 kwh)	6.28 1.16		
İ	Total Electric Charges	\$222.22		
ı			ĵ	$\Lambda \cap A$

	UNMET	ERED CHARGES	Batch
Rate Type: 9,500L Directional HPS RC- Unit Charge (\$8.27 x 1 Light) Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00054 x 39 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (2.280% x \$8.29) Total Unmetered Charges	RECEIVED	8.27 0.02 0.19 8.48	Doc_43/54/



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

Account Number:

Service Address:

Date Bill Mailed:

Next Read Will Occur:

Account Name:

(Meter Read Portion 17)

Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year
Average Temperature	60°	57°
Number of Days Billed	32	29
Electric/kwh per day	1.2	1.2

	HER SA) ELTIIS FAMICION HIM
05/08/12	\$8.19

WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

3000-0029-5703

116 W Depot St **CLINTON KY**

04/24/12

05/23/12 - 05/25/12

BILLING S	UMMARY	
Previous Balance		8.18
Payment(s) Received 3/23 - 4/23		-8.18
Balance as of 4/23		0.00
Current Unmetered Charges	7.34	
Current Taxes and Fees	0.85	
Current Charges as of 4/23		8.19
Total Amount Due		8 10

					·
UNME	TERED CHAI	RGES			
Rate Type: 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-428	-			1~ ~	
Unit Charge (\$7.16 x 1 Light)		7.16	75. 4	120	S()
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00054 x 39 kwh)		0.02	Batcl	100	
Environmental Surcharge (2.280% x \$7.18)		0.16		1151	~1/s
Total Unmetered Charges		7.34		- 0.37	フィム
METER AND	LICAGEINE	ODMATI	AN DOC		
	ANVAR HALI		JA		
UNMETERED					
OL Service	Number	Number	Billing	Period	Usage
Number E CEIVE 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-	of Lights	of Poles	From	<u>To</u>	kwh
n/a LCEIVE 3,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-	1	n/a	03/23/12	04/23/12	39
ADD Div total			Total Usage		39
APR 27 2012					
	ES AND FE				
	KEU AIND FEL	- J			
Rate Increase For School Tax (3.000% x \$7.34)		0.22			
Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$7.34)		0.17			
Sales Tax (6.000% x \$7.73)		0.46			
logge one vouces side for additional above		· · · · ·			



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	60°	57°	
Number of Days Billed	32	29	
Electric/kwh per day	3.9	4.6	

ACCOU	NT INFORMATION
Account Number:	3000-0601-6939
Account Name:	WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY
Service Address:	100 E Jackson St Storage
	CLINTON KY
Next Read Will Occur:	05/23/12 - 05/25/12
Date Bill Mailed:	04/24/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		91.17
Payment(s) Received 3/23 - 4/23		-91.17
Balance as of 4/23		0.00
Current Electric Charges	29.17	
Current Taxes and Fees	3.41	
Current Charges as of 4/23		32.58
Total Amount Due		32.58

	Total Amount	Due	32.58
GLECT	RIC CHARGES		******
Rate Type: General Services Basic Service Charge Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 125.00 kwh) Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 125.00 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (3.99% x (\$28.11 - \$3.34)) Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00054 x 125 kwh)	17.50 10.42 0.19 0.99 0.07	Meter Reading Information Meter # L096422 Actual Reading on 4/23/12 Previous Reading on 3/22/12 Current kwh Usage Meter Multiplier	12006 11881 125
Total Electric Charges	\$29.17	Metered kwh Usage	125
	S AND FEES		
Rate Increase For School Tax (3.000% x \$29.17) Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$29.17) Sales Tax (6.000% x \$30 RECEIVED APR 27 2012	0.88 0.69 1.84 \$3.41	Batch <u>1315</u>	08 44



a PPL company

Customer Service: Telephone Payments:

Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year
Average Temperature	60°	57°
Number of Days Billed	32	32
Electric/kwh per day	0.6	0.6

05/09/12	s	23.39
	•	

ACCOU	NT INFORMATION
Account Number:	3000-0240-5177
Account Name:	WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY
Service Address:	333 S Washington St
	CLINTON KY
Next Read Will Occur:	05/24/12 - 05/29/12
Date Bill Mailed:	04/25/12 (Meter Read Portion 18)

BILLING S	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		22.02
Payment(s) Received 3/24 - 4/24		-22.02
Balance as of 4/24	•	0.00
Current Electric Charges	19.95	
Current Taxes and Fees	2.33	
Current Charges as of 4/24		22.28
Other Charges (See Other Charges Box)		1.11
Total Amount Due	-	23.39

	L		23.39
时间是自己是这些后来,这可ELEC	TRIC CHARGES		
Rate Type: General Services Basic Service Charge Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 20.00 kwh) Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 20.00 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (3.99% x (\$19.20 - \$0.53)) Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00054 x 20 kwh) Total Electric Charges	17.50 1.67 0.03 0.74 0.01	Meter Reading Information Meter # C337971 Actual Reading on 4/24/12 Previous Reading on 3/23/12 Current kwh Usage Meter Multiplier Metered kwh Usage	12783 12763 20 1 20
OTH Late Payment Charge Total Other CRECENCED APR 80 7000	1.11 \$1.11	Batch 1783 Doc 43157	08



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year
Average Temperature	60°	57°
Number of Days Billed	32	29
Electric/kwh per day	522.8	639.5

Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00054 x 16650 kwh)

ACCOU	NT INFORMATION
Account Number:	3000-0302-2427
Account Name:	CITY OF CLINTON DISP PLAN
Service Address:	Disposal Plant
	CLINTON KY
Next Read Will Occur:	05/23/12 - 05/25/12
Date Bill Mailed:	04/24/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLING SUMMARY

	Previous Balance Payment(s) Received 3/23 - 4/23 Balance as of 4/23 Current Electric Charges Current Unmetered Charges Current Taxes and Fees Current Charges as of 4/23 Total Amount Due	1,270.28 13.38 38.51	1,572.87 -1,572.87 0.00
Rate Type: Power Service Secondary	OTRIC CHARGES		1,322.17
Basic Service Charge Energy Charge (\$0.033 x 16650.00 kwh) Base Demand Minimum Applied (\$11.65 x 50.00 kw) Electric DSM (\$0.00048 x 16650.00 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (3.99% x (\$1229.94 - \$444.22))	90.00 549.45 582.50 7.99 31.35 }atch_	12850	8

Previous Balance

8.99

Total Electric Charges	\$1,270.28	Doc 431547
Rate Type: 22 0001 Cebra Hand Upo Common	RED CHARGES	
Rate Type: 22,000L Cobra Head HPS SEE CEIVED Unit Charge (\$13.04 x 1 Light) Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00054 x 80 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (2.280% x \$13.08APR 2.7 2017	13.04 0.04	
Total Unmetered Charges Please see reverse side for additional charges	0.30 13.38	



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

05/14/12	\$736.40
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	60°	60°	
Number of Days Billed	29	29	
Electric/kwh per day	241.7	252.8	

ACCO		

3000-0510-9479 **Account Number:**

Account Name:

WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address:

414 Short St Water PI

CLINTON KY 05/29/12 - 05/31/12

Next Read Will Occur: Date Bill Mailed:

(Meter Read Portion 20) 04/27/12

BILLINGS	UMMARY	William State
Previous Balance		755.97
Payment(s) Received 4/3 - 4/26		-755.97
Balance as of 4/26		0.00
Current Electric Charges	633.80	
Current Unmetered Charges	25.52	
Current Taxes and Fees	77.08	
Current Charges as of 4/26		736.40
Total Amount Due		736.40

CHARGES Rate Type: General Service - 3 Phase 32.50 Basic Service Charge 569.91 Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 6840.00 kwh) 10.53 Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 6840.00 kwh) 17,17 Environmental Surcharge (3.99% x (\$612.94 - \$182.49)) 3.69 Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00054 x 6840 kwh) Batch \$633.80 **Total Electric Charges** UNMETERED CHARGES

9 6td RC-428 Rate Type: 9,500L (Page Bolton) Unit Charge (\$7.16 x 1 Light) Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00054 x 34 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (2.2864 x \$1.418)

Rate Type: 50,000L Directional HPS RC-489

7.16 0.02 0.16

Please see reverse side for additional charges.

Customer Service 1-800-383-5582

PLEASE RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

3000-0510-9479	05/14/12	\$736.40
Account Number	Payment Due Date	Pay This Amount

Pay This Amount 3 Days After Due Date Winter Care **Enclosed** Donation \$771.80

Amount

☐ Check here if plan(s) requested on back of stub

OFFICE USE ONLY: MRU20134010, G000000 P755.97 PF:Y eB:P

PRINTED ON RECYCLED PAPER Rev. 12:03:09



a PPL company PO BOX 9001954 LOUISVILLE, KY 40290-1954 #211715148 6# 210021573 01 MB WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY 2335 SANDERS RD **NORTHBHOOK IL 60062-6108**

Service Address: 414 Short St Water PI

իսիքիդեմիրեկումնիցիրկոյինիններիկիցոցիոցըկ



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

06/11/12	\$190.94
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

a PPL company

RECEIVED

MAY 29

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	70°	64°	
Number of Days Billed	30	33	
Electric/kwh per day	55.7	242.2	

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Account Number: 3000-0019-6950

Account Name: Service Address: CITY OF CLINTON LIFT STA

Disposal Lift Sta

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: 06/22/12 - 06/26/12

Date Bill Mailed:

05/25/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLING	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		252.63
Payment(s) Received 4/25 - 5/24		-252.63
Balance as of 5/24	_	0.00
Current Electric Charges	176.92	
Current Unmetered Charges	8.46	
Current Taxes and Fees	5.56	
Current Charges as of 5/24		190.94
Total Amount Due	_	190.94

	ELECTRIC CHARGES	
Rate Type: General Service - 3 Phase Basic Service Charge Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 1638.00 kwh) Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 1638.00 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (3.58% x (\$171.50 - \$43.70)) Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00051 x 1638 kwh) Total Electric Charges	32.50 136.48 2.52 4.58 0.84	Batch 130404
E UN	METERED CHARGES	12 B
Rate Type: 9,500L Directional HPS RC-487 Unit Charge (\$8.27 x 1 Light) Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00051 x 33 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (2.050% x \$8.29) Total Unmetered Charges	8.27 0.02 0.17 8.46	Doc
Please see reverse side for additional charges.		



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

06/11/12	\$8.18
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

a PPL company

RECEIVED

MAY 29 2017

Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	70°	64°	
Number of Days Billed	30	32	
Electric/kwh per day	1.1	1.0	

3000-0029-5703

WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

116 W Depot St

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: 06/22/12 - 06/26/12

Date Bill Mailed:

Account Number:

Service Address:

Account Name:

05/24/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

Previous Balance		8.19
Payment(s) Received 4/24 - 5/23		-8.19
Balance as of 5/23	_	0.00
Current Unmetered Charges	7.33	
Current Taxes and Fees	0.85	
Current Charges as of 5/23		8.18
Total Amount Due	_	8.18

							11.
Rate Type: 9,500	L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-428						
Unit Charge (\$7.16			7.16				
Fuel Adjustment (\$6			0.02				
	charge (2.050% x \$7.18)		0.15				
Total Unmetered	l Charges	<u> </u>	7.33				
UNMETERED	•						
. OL	Service	Number	<u>Number</u>	Billing	Period	Usage	
<u>Number</u>	<u>Type</u>	of Lights	of Poles	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>	<u>kwh</u>	
n/a	9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-	1	n/a	04/24/12	05/23/12	33	
				Total Usage		33	

Rate Increase For School Tax (3.000% x \$7.33)	0.22	
Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$7.33)	0.17	- 1120111
Sales Tax (6.000% x \$7.72)	0.46	Doc 9 3 4 4 4 7
<u> </u>		

Please see reverse side for additional charges.



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

DUE DATE	Pay This Amount
06/11/12	\$27.79

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year
Average Temperature	70°	64°
Number of Days Billed	30	33
Electric/kwh per day	2.5	4.6

Account Number:	3000-0601-6939		
Account Name:	WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY		
Service Address:	100 E Jackson St Storage		
	CLINTON KY		
Next Read Will Occur:	06/22/12 - 06/26/12		
Date Bill Malled:	05/24/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)		

Meter Multiplier

Metered kwh Usage

0.04

\$24.87

RECEIVED MAY 29 2017	Previous Balan Payment(s) Rece Balance as of 5 Current Electric Current Taxes	ived 4/24 - 5/23 //23 · Charges 24.87	32.58 -32.58 0.00
	Current Taxes and Current Charge Total Amount	s as of 5/23	27.79 27.79
Rate Type: General Services Basic Service Charge	17.50	Meter Reading Information Meter # L096422	
Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 77.00 kwh)	6.42	Actual Reading on 5/23/12	12083
Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 77.00 kwh)	0.12	Previous Reading on 4/23/12	<u>12006</u>
Environmental Surcharge (3.58% x (\$24.04 - \$2.05))	0.79	Current kwh Usage	77

Rate Increase For School Tax (3.000% x \$24.87)	0.75	,
Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$24.87)	0.59	12011011
Sales Tax (6.000% x \$26.21)	1.58	Batch 150909
Total Taxes and Fees	\$2.92	
		428483
		Doc

Please see reverse side for additional charges.

Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00051 x 77 kwh)

Total Electric Charges



RECEIVED MAY 29 1312

Customer Service: Telephone Payments:

Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

06/11/12	\$21.81
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	70°	64°	
Number of Days Billed	30	29	
Electric/kwh per day	0.5	0.6	

Account Number:

3000-0240-5177

Account Name: Service Address: WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

333 S Washington St

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: 06/25/12 - 06/27/12

Date Bill Mailed:

05/25/12 (Meter Read Portion 18)

Previous Balance		23.39
Payment(s) Received 4/25 - 5/24		-23.39
Balance as of 5/24		0.00
Current Electric Charges	19.52	
Current Taxes and Fees	2.29	
Current Charges as of 5/24		21.81
Total Amount Due		21.81

	Meter Reading Information
17.50	Meter # C337971
1.33	Actual Reading on 5/24/12 12799
0.02	Previous Reading on 4/24/12 12783
0.66	Current kwh Usage 16
0.01	Meter Multiplier1
\$19.52	Metered kwh Usage 16
n 59	
0.46	Batch 130404
1.24	Batch
\$2.29	UXIIVE
	Doc 158415
	1.33 0.02 0.66 0.01 \$19.52 0.59 0.46 1.24

Please see reverse side for additional charges.



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

06/11/12	\$851.23
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

a PPL company

* * ATTENTION * *

See the *Billing Information* section of this bill for important information regarding a possible problem with your meter(s).

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year
Average Temperature	70°	64°
Number of Days Billed	30	32
Electric/kwh per day	2.2	843.6

RECEIVED

MAY 29 2012

ACCOUNT INFORMATION	

Account Number: 3000-0302-2427

Account Name:

CITY OF CLINTON DISP PLAN

Service Address: Disposal Plant

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: 06/22/12 - 06/26/12

Date Bill Mailed: 05/25/12

05/25/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLING !	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		1,322.17
Payment(s) Received 4/24 - 5/24		-1,322.17
Balance as of 5/24	•	0.00
Current Electric Charges	813.10	
Current Unmetered Charges	13.34	
Current Taxes and Fees	24.79	
Current Charges as of 5/24		851.23
Total Amount Due	-	851.23

ELE(CTRIC CHARGES
Rate Type: Power Service Secondary Basic Service Charge Energy Charge (\$0.033 x 0.00 kwh) Base Demand Minimum Applied (\$13.90 x 50.00 kw) Environmental Surcharge (3.58% x (\$785.00 - \$0.00)) Total Electric Charges	90.00 0.00 695.00 28.10 \$813.10

UNME	TEKED CHARGES		115
Rate Type: 22,000L Cobra Head HPS Std Unit Charge (\$13.04 x 1 Light) Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00051 x 68 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (2.050% x \$13.07) Total Unmetered Charges	13.04 0.03 0.27 13.34	Batch_Doc_	130484
-	13.34	***************************************	100

Please see reverse side for additional charges.



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

DUE DATE Pay This Amount 96/13/12 \$890.42
DUE DATE Pay This Amount

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year
Average Temperature	72°	65°
Number of Days Billed	33	29
Electric/kwh per day	261.1	246.7
	e to	zoplas

Account Number: Account Name: Service Address:

3000-0510-9479 WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

414 Short St Water PI

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: 06/27/12 - 06/29/12

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Date Bill Mailed:

05/30/12 (Meter Read Portion 20)

BILLING SI	JMMARY	
Previous Balance		736.40
Payment(s) Received 4/27 - 5/29		-736.40
Balance as of 5/29		0.00
Current Electric Charges	771.76	
Current Unmetered Charges	25.46	
Current Taxes and Fees	93.20	
Current Charges as of 5/29		890.42
Total Amount Due		890.42

ELECT	RIC CHARGES	
Rate Type: General Service - 3 Phase Basic Service Charge	32.50	
Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 8440.00 kwh)	703.22	
Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 8440.00 kwh)	13.00	Batch 30940
Environmental Surcharge (3.58% x (\$748.72 - \$225.18))	18.74	Batch Otto
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00051 x 8440 kwh)	4.30	// O.C. b.
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00051 x 8440 kwh) Total Electric Charges	\$771.76	Doc 439962
JUN - 4 2017		Doc 15 (le 2)
UNMET	ERED CHARGES	
Rate Type: 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-428	\mathcal{O}). \mathcal{O}	

Rate Type: 50,000L Directional HPS RC-489

7.16 0.02

0.15



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

DUE DATE	Pay This Amount
07/09/12	\$193.37

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year
Average Temperature	76°	78°
Number of Days Billed	30	31
Electric/kwh per day	55.5	70.9

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Account Number:

3000-0019-6950

Account Name:

CITY OF CLINTON LIFT STA Disposal Lift Sta

Service Address:

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: 07/24/12 - 07/26/12

Date Bill Mailed:

06/26/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

EILLING S	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		190.94
Payment(s) Received 5/25 - 6/25		-190.94
Balance as of 6/25		0.00
Current Electric Charges	179.19	
Current Unmetered Charges	8.54	
Current Taxes and Fees	5.64	
Current Charges as of 6/25		193.37
Total Amount Due		193.37

ELECT	RIC CHARGES	TO THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF
Rate Type: General Service - 3 Phase Basic Service Charge Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 1636.00 kwh) Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 1636.00 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (5.58% x (\$171.33 - \$43.65)) Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00045 x 1636 kwh) Total Electric Charges	32.50 136.31 2.52 7.12 0.74 \$179.19	Batch 132537 Doc 445921
UNMETE	ERED CHARGES	
Rate Type: 9,500L Directional HPS RC-487 Unit Charge (\$8.27 x 1 Light) Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00045 x 31 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (3.190% x R.P.C. [V E] Total Unmetered Charges	8.27 0.01 0.26 8.54	
JUN 2 9 2012		

Please see reverse side for add Customer Service 1-800-3	itional charges.		PLEASE RETURN THIS P	ORTION WITH YOUR	PAYMENT
	Payment Due Date	Pay This	Pay This Amount 3 Days After Due Date	Winter Care Donation	Amount Enclosed
Account Number 3000-0019-6950	07/09/12	\$193.37	\$202.60		\$

☐ Check here if plan(s) requested on back of stub

OFFICE USE ONLY: MRU17134004, G000000 P190.94 PF:Y eB:P



a PPL company

PO BOX 9001954 LOUISVILLE, KY 40290-1954 #217701966 4# 210019744 01 MB 0.404 CITY OF CLINTON LIFT STA UTILITIES INC 2335 SANDERS RD NORTHBROOK IL 60062-6108

ավիլիվորիայի արդականության անագրականիր

Pev.

Service Address: Disposal Lift Sta



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

DUE DATE	Pay This Amount
07/09/12	\$8.27

a PPL company

Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	75°	78°	
Number of Days Billed	30	31	
Electric/kwh per day	1.0	1.0	

Account Number:	3000-0029-5703
Account Name:	WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY
Service Address:	116 W Depot St

Service Address: 116 W Depot St CLINTON KY Next Read Will Occur: 07/24/12 - 07/26/12

Date Bill Mailed: 06/25/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

Previous Balance	SEAS AREA AREA AND COME DISSENTED THE THE RILL THE SEAS NEAR	8.18
Payment(s) Received 5/24 - 6/22		-8.18
Balance as of 6/22		0.00
Current Unmetered Charges	7.40	
Current Taxes and Fees	0.87	
Current Charges as of 6/22		8.27
Total Amount Due		8.27

Rate Type: 9,500L 0 Unit Charge (\$7.16 x 1 Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00 Environmental Surcharg Total Unmetered Ch	045 x 31 kwh) ge (3.190% x \$7.17)		7.16 0.01 0.23 7.40	Batch Doc _	132	537 5922
UNMETERED OL RECTOR ED JUN 27 2012	Service Type 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-	Number of Lights 1	Number of Poles n/a	Billing <u>From</u> 05/24/12 Total Usage	Period <u>To</u> 06/22/12	Usage <u>kwh</u> 31 31
Rate Increase For Scho Franchise Fee-Clinton (Sales Tax (6.000% x \$7	•	1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3	0.22 0.18 0.47		E TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	

Please see reverse side for additional charges.

Customer Service 1-800-383-5582

PLEASE RETURN	THIS PORTION	WITH YOUR PAYMENT

Account Number	Payment Due Date	Pay This Amount	Pay This Amount 3 Days After Due Date	Winter Care Amount Donation Enclosed
3000-0029-5703	07/09/12	\$8.27	\$8.27	\$

Check here if plan(s) requested on back of stub

OFFICE USE ONLY: MRU17134004, G000000 P8.18 PF:Y eB:P



a PPL company

PO BOX 9001954 LOUISVILLE, KY 40290-1954 #217412331 1# 210021925 01 MB 0.404 WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY 2335 SANDERS RD NORTHBROOK IL 60062-6108

A PPL
PO BOX
LOUISV
Solve
Solv

*իժիլ*իժըդիրժըժիկիլումիժիննժութինությունըչ<u>ի</u>



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

07/09/12	\$25.48
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	75°	78°	
Number of Days Billed	30	30	
Electric/kwh per day	1.6	5.6	

Account Number:	3000-0601-6939		
Account Name:	WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY		
Service Address:	100 E Jackson St Storage		
	CLINTON KY		
Next Read Will Occur:	07/24/12 - 07/26/12		
Date Bill Mailed:	06/25/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)		

		27.79
Previous Balance		
Payment(s) Received 5/24 - 6/22		-27.79
Balance as of 6/22		0.00
Current Electric Charges	22.82	
Current Taxes and Fees	2.66	
Current Charges as of 6/22	<u></u> ,	25.48
Total Amount Due		25.48

Rate Type: General Services		Meter Reading Information	
Basic Service Charge	17.50	Meter # L096422	
Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 49.00 kwh)	4.08	Verified Reading on 6/22/12	12132
Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 49.00 kwh)	0.08	Previous Reading on 5/23/12	<u>12083</u>
Environmental Surcharge (5.58% x (\$21.66 - \$1.31))	1.14	Current kwh Usage	49
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00045 x 49 kwh)	0.02	Meter Multiplier	_1
Total Electric Charges	\$22.82	Metered kwh Usage	49
Rate Increase For School Tax (3.000% x \$22.82)	0.68	Ratch (3253)	7
Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$22.82)	0.54	Batch 132701	<u>' </u>
Sales Tax (6.000% x \$24.04)	1.44		ſ
Total Taxes and Fees	\$2.66	111/91	2 4
RECEIVED		Doc 45 12	<u>7</u>

Please see reverse side for additional charges 2.7

Customer Service 1-800-383-5582

PLEASE RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

#217420828 6# 210021927 01 MB 0.404 WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

2335 SANDERS RD NORTHBROOK IL 60062-6108

□ Check here if plan(s) requested on back of stub

OFFICE USE ONLY: MRU17134004, G000000 P27.79 PF:Y eB:P

RECYCLED PAPER 7, 12,03,09

PRINTED ON F Rev.



a PPL company

PO BOX 9001954 LOUISVILLE, KY 40290-1954

||լիկորդիվերրունկ|ննկ||կիկիկ||կիր||նիրկիկիյիկի

Service Address: 100 E Jackson St Storage



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	75°	78°	
Number of Days Billed	32	31	
Electric/kwh per day	0.5	0.5	

Account Number:	3000-0240-5177
Account Name:	WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY
Service Address:	333 S Washington St
	CLINTON KY
Next Read Will Occur:	07/25/12 - 07/27/12
Date Bill Mailed:	06/26/12 (Meter Read Portion 18)

Previous Balance		21.81
Payment(s) Received 5/25 - 6/25		-21.81
Balance as of 6/25		0.00
Current Electric Charges	19.89	
Current Taxes and Fees	2.33	
Current Charges as of 6/25		22.22
Total Amount Due		22.22

Rate Type: General Services Basic Service Charge	17.50	Meter Reading Information Meter # C337971	
Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 16.00 kwh)	1.33	Actual Reading on 6/25/12	12815
Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 16.00 kwh)	0.02	Previous Reading on 5/24/12	<u>12799</u>
Environmental Surcharge (5.58% x (\$18.85 - \$0.43))	1.03	Current kwh Usage	16
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00045 x 16 kwh)	0.01	Meter Multiplier	_1
Total Electric Charges	\$19.89	Metered kwh Usage	16
		100	シ フ
	0.60 0.47	Ratch 1325	
Rate Increase For School Tax (3.000% x \$19.89) Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$19.89) Sales Tax (6.000% x \$20.96)	0.60 0.47 1.26	Batch 13d5	

Please see reverse side for additional charges.

Customer Service 1-800-	383-5582	P	PLEASE RETURN THIS	PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT
Account Number		Pay This	Pay This Amount 3	Winter Care Amount Donation Enclosed
3000-0240-5177	07/10/12	\$22.22	\$23.34	\$

☐ Check here if plan(s) requested on back of stub

OFFICE USE ONLY: MRU18134005, G000000 P21.81 PF:Y eB:P



a PPL company

PO BOX 9001954 LOUISVILLE, KY 40290-1954 րարդական բանական արգագրին հայարանի և

INTED ON RECYCLED PAPER Pev. 12:03:09

Service Address: 333 S Washington St



a PPL company

Customer Service: Telephone Payments:

Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

* * ATTENTION * *

See the Billing Information section of this bill for important information regarding a possible problem with your meter(s).

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	76°	78°	
Number of Days Billed	30	31	
Electric/kwh per day	2.1	663.3	

INFORMATION	

Account Number: 3000-0302-2427

Account Name:

CITY OF CLINTON DISP PLAN

Service Address:

Disposal Plant **CLINTON KY**

Next Read Will Occur:

07/24/12 - 07/26/12

Date Bill Mailed:

06/26/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLING S	UMMARY	
Previous Balance		851.23
Payment(s) Received 5/25 - 6/25		-851.23
Balance as of 6/25		0.00
Current Electric Charges	828.80	
Current Unmetered Charges	13.49	
Current Taxes and Fees	25.26	
Current Charges as of 6/25		867.55
Total Amount Due		867.55

A PART OF THE STATE OF THE STAT	TRIC CHARGES	[18] [宋达] [[18] [18] [18] [18] [[18] [18] [18] [
Rate Type: Power Service Secondary Basic Service Charge Energy Charge (\$0.033 x 0.00 kwh) Base Demand Minimum Applied (\$13.90 x 50.00 kw) Environmental Surcharge (5.58% x (\$785.00 - \$0.00))	90.00 0.00 695.00 43.80	
Total Electric Charges	\$828.80	Batch 132537
Rate Type: 22,000L Cobra Head HPS Std Unit Charge (\$13.04 x 1 Light) Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00045 x 63 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (3.190% x \$13.07) Total Unmetered Charges	13.04 0.03 0.42 13.49	Doc 995921
RECEIVED		

Please see reverse side for additional charges 9 7017 PLEASE RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT Customer Service 1-800-383-5582 **Amount** Winter Care Pay This Pay This Amount 3 **Payment Enclosed** Days After Due Date Donation Due Date Amount Account Number \$

\$867.55

\$876.09

Check here if plan(s) requested on back of stub

OFFICE USE ONLY: MRU17134004, G000000 P851.23 PF:Y eB:P

3000-0302-2427



a PPL company

PO BOX 9001954 LOUISVILLE, KY 40290-1954

07/09/12

#2101125/5 U# 210019747 01 MB 0.404 CITY OF CLINTON DISP PLAN UTILITIES INC 2335 CANDED DE #217712575 0# 2335 SANDERS RD NORTHBROOK IL 60062-6108

<u> Իրդկինը Մինի հիմինիրին ինկին հիրդին գորիիկուկ</u>

PRINTED ON RECYCLED PAPER Rev. 12.03.09

Service Address: Disposal Plant



a PPL company

Customer Service: Telephone Payments:

Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1

(24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee)

Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

Pay This Amount DUE DATE \$791.08 07/16/12

WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

414 Short St Water PI

07/27/12 - 07/31/12

CLINTON KY

06/29/12

ACCOUNT INFORMATION Account Number: 3000-0510-9479

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year
Average Temperature	75°	79°
Number of Days Billed	29	33
Electric/kwh per day	257.4	269.3

BILLING SUMMAR* Previous Balance Payment(s) Received 5/30 - 6/28 Balance as of 6/28

Current Electric Charges

Current Taxes and Fees

Current Unmetered Charges

Current Charges as of 6/28

Account Name:

Service Address:

Date Bill Mailed:

Next Read Will Occur:

890.42 -890.42 0.00

682.54 25.72

(Meter Read Portion 20)

82.82

791.08 791.08

Total Amount Due

3451015465.10

32.50 609.90 11.27

> 25.58 3.29 \$682.54

Batch 133110 Doc 447548

UNMETERED CHARGES

Rate Type: 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-428

Environmental Surcharge (5.58% x (\$653.67 - \$195.30))

Unit Charge (\$7.16 x 1 Light) Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00045 x 29 kwh)

Environmental Surcharge (3.190% x \$7.17)

Rate Type: General Service - 3 Phase

Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 7320.00 kwh)

Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 7320.00 kwh)

Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00045 x 7320 kwh)

Basic Service Charge

Total Electric Charges

Rate Type: 50,000L Directional HPS RC-489

RECEIVED JUL - " ZU12

7.16 0.01

0.23



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

DUE DATE	Pay This Amount
08/08/12	\$156.82

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year
Average Temperature	84°	80°
Number of Days Billed	32	29
Electric/kwh per day	35.5	56.9

## 7 ₹ @d	9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	FORM	ATION
Salah Albahan A		N. S.	- X H & T 4 &

Account Number:

3000-0019-6950

Account Name:

CITY OF CLINTON LIFT STA

Service Address:

Disposal Lift Sta

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur:

Date Bill Mailed:

08/23/12 - 08/27/12

07/26/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLING	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		193.37
Payment(s) Received 6/26 - 7/25		-193.37
Balance as of 7/25	•	0.00
Current Electric Charges	134.67	
Current Unmetered Charges	8.62	
Current Taxes and Fees	4.30	
Current Charges as of 7/25		147.59
Other Charges (See Other Charges Box)		9.23
Total Amount Due		156.82

	LECTRIC CHARGES	
Rate Type: General Service - 3 Phase		
Basic Service Charge	32.50	10 11/1 0
Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 1103.00 kwh)	91.90	13(1(1/6)
Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 1103.00 kwh)	1.70	Batch 9967
Environmental Surcharge (4.97% x (\$126.10 - \$29.43))	4.80	
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00342 x 1103 kwh)	3.77	1/0.4
Total Electric Charges	\$134.67	Doc 45 2432

UNMETERED CHARGES

Rate Type: 9,500L Directional HPS RC-487

Unit Charge (\$8.27 x 1 Light)

RECEIVED Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00342 x 33 kwh)

Environmental Surcharge (2.840% x \$8.38) **Total Unmetered Charges**

JUL 3 0 11012

8.27 0.11 0.24



Customer Service: Telephone Payments:

Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

DUEDATE	Pay This Amount
08/08/12	\$8.35

Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	84°	80°	
Number of Days Billed	32	29	
Electric/kwh per day	1.0	1.0	

Account Number:	3000-0029-5703		
Account Name:	WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY		
Service Address:	116 W Depot St		
	CLINTON KY		
Next Read Will Occur:	08/23/12 - 08/27/12		
Date Bill Mailed:	07/25/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)		

	Previous Balance Payment(s) Received 6/23 Balance as of 7/24 Current Unmetered Cha	arges 7.48	8.27 -8.27 0.00
	Current Charges as of 7 Total Amount Due	0.07	8.35 8.35
Rate Type: 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-428 Unit Charge (\$7.16 x 1 Light) Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00342 x 33 kwh) Environmental Surcharge (2.840% x \$7.27) Total Unmetered Charges	7.16 0.11 0.21 7.48	Batch / 3 4 (6) Doc 45 243	9 1 3

Environmental Surcha Total Unmetered C			0.21 7.48	Do	c 45	2433
UNMETERED OL Number n/a	Service Type 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-	Number of Lights 1	Number of Poles n/a	Billing From 06/23/12 Total Usage	Period To 07/24/12	Usage kwh 33 33
Rate Increase For Sch Franchise Fee-Clinton	1001 Tax (3.000% x \$7.48) (2.37% x \$7.48)		0.22			



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

08/08/12	\$27.29
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year
Average Temperature	84°	80°
Number of Days Billed	32	29
Electric/kwh per day	1.6	7.7

			ATION

Account Number: 3000-0601-6939

Account Name:

WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address:

100 E Jackson St Storage

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: 08/23/12 - 08/27/12

Date Bill Mailed:

07/25/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLINGS	UMMARY	
Previous Balance		25.48
Payment(s) Received 6/23 - 7/24		-25.48
Balance as of 7/24	-	0.00
Current Electric Charges	23.29	
Current Taxes and Fees	2.72	
Current Charges as of 7/24		26.01
Other Charges (See Other Charges Box)		1.28
Total Amount Due	-	27.29

	Meter Reading Information	
17.50	Meter # L096422	
4.50	Verified Reading on 7/24/12	12186
0.08	Previous Reading on 6/22/12	12132
1.03	Current kwh Usage	54
0.18	Meter Multiplier	1
\$23.29	Metered kwh Usage	54
ER CHARGES		
1.28	Batch / 34	VIa
\$1.28	Daten	v.
	- U.F 2.6	125
S AND FEES	Doc 199	
	4.50 0.08 1.03 0.18 \$23.29 ER CHARGES 1.28	4.50 Verified Reading on 7/24/12 0.08 Previous Reading on 6/22/12 1.03 Current kwh Usage Meter Multiplier \$23.29 Metered kwh Usage ER CHARGES 1.28 \$1.28



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

DUE DATE	Pay This Amount
08/13/12	\$22.96

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year
Average Temperature	84°	81°
Number of Days Billed	30	31
Electric/kwh per day	0.4	0.5

				ľ							

Account Number: 3000-0240-5177

Account Name:

WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address:

333 S Washington St

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur:

ır: 08/24/12 - 08/28/12

Date Bill Mailed:

07/26/12 (Meter Read Portion 18)

BILLING S	UMMARY	
Previous Balance		22.22
Payment(s) Received 6/26 - 7/25		-22.22
Balance as of 7/25	•	0.00
Current Electric Charges	19.55	
Current Taxes and Fees	2.29	
Current Charges as of 7/25		21.84
Other Charges (See Other Charges Box)		1.12
Total Amount Due	•	22.96

Rate Type: General Services	47.50	Meter Reading Information	
Basic Service Charge	17.50	Meter # C337971	
Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 13.00 kwh)	1.08	Actual Reading on 7/25/12	12828
Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 13.00 kwh)	0.02	Previous Reading on 6/25/12	<u>12815</u>
Environmental Surcharge (4.97% x (\$18.60 - \$0.35))	0.91	Current kwh Usage	13
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00342 x 13 kwh)	0.04	Meter Multiplier	1
Total Electric Charges	\$19.55	Metered kwh Usage	13

RECEIVED	OTHER CHARGES	Batch /3/1/0
Late Payment Charge	1.12	16/
Total Other Charges Due JUL 3 0 2052	\$1.12	Doc 452437
		200
	TAXES AND FEES	

Plaasa saa rovarsa sida far additional charaes



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

a PPL company

Current due date applies to the current bill only. Previous amount due may be subject to disconnection.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year
Average Temperature	84°	80°
Number of Days Billed	32	29
Electric/kwh per day	2.1	389.1

		MATION	

Account Number:

3000-0302-2427

Account Name:

CITY OF CLINTON DISP PLAN

Service Address:

Disposal Plant

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: **Date Bill Mailed:**

08/23/12 - 08/27/12

07/26/12

(Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLING S	UMMARY	
Previous Balance		867.55
Payment(s) Received 6/26 - 7/25		-508.53
Balance as of 7/25	_	359.02
Current Electric Charges	824.01	
Current Unmetered Charges	13.65	
Current Taxes and Fees	25.13	
Current Charges as of 7/25		862.79
Other Charges (See Other Charges Box)		-350.48
Total Amount Due	-	871.33

Rate Type: Power Service Secondary		
Basic Service Charge	90.00	1 2111/6
Energy Charge (\$0.033 x 0.00 kwh)	0.00	Batch / 54469
Base Demand Minimum Applied (\$13.90 x 50.00 kw)	695.00	
Environmental Surcharge (4.97% x (\$785.00 - \$0.00))	39.01	U = V
Total Electric Charges	\$824.01	Doc_452438

UNMETERED CHARGES

Rate Type: 22,000L Cobra Head HPS Std

Unit Charge (\$13.04 x 1 Light) Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00342 x 68 kwh) Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00342 x 00 km/), Environmental Surcharge (2.840% x \$13.27) UL 3 0 2002

RECEIVED

13.04 0.23 0.38 13.65



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

08/13/12	\$869.71
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made. Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Averages for	This	Last	
Billing Period	Year	Year	
Average Temperature	85°	81°	
Number of Days Billed	30	29	
Electric/kwh per day	267.8	290.6	

AC	COL	MT	NEC	DA.	A TEL	ΩN

Account Number:

3000-0510-9479

Account Name:

WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address:

414 Short St Water PI

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur:

08/29/12 - 08/31/12

Date Bill Mailed:

07/30/12 (Meter Read Portion 20)

BILLING	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		791.08
Payment(s) Received 6/29 - 7/27		-791.08
Balance as of 7/27	•	0.00
Current Electric Charges	752.55	
Current Unmetered Charges	26.11	
Current Taxes and Fees	91.05	
Current Charges as of 7/27		869.71
Total Amount Due	•	869.71

Rate Type: General Service - 3 Phase	HIL CHARGES	
Basic Service Charge	32.50	
Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 7880.00 kwh)	656.56	
Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 7880.00 kwh)	12.14	Part /2/100/
Environmental Surcharge (4.97% x (\$701.20 - \$210.24))	24.40	Batch(3498/
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00342 x 7880 kwh)	26.95	
Total Electric Charges	\$752.55	Doc 454627

UNMETERED CHARGES

7.16

0.11

0.21

Rate Type: 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-428

Unit Charge (\$7.16 x 1 Light)

Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00342 x 31 kwh)

Environmental Surcharge (2.840% x \$7.27) Rate Type: 50,000L Directional HPS RC-489

RECEIVED

AUG - 2 2012



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year
Average Temperature	79°	80°
Number of Days Billed	30	32
Electric/kwh per day	2.4	3.4
l ,		

Account Number:	3000-0601-6939	
Account Name:	WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY	
Service Address:	100 E Jackson St Storage	
	CLINTON KY	
Next Read Will Occur:	09/24/12 - 09/26/12	
Date Bill Mailed:	08/24/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)	

Previous Balance		27.29
Payment(s) Received 7/25 - 8/23		-27.29
Balance as of 8/23		0.00
Current Electric Charges	24.47	
Current Taxes and Fees	2.85	
Current Charges as of 8/23		27.32
Total Amount Due		27.32

Rate Type: General Services Basic Service Charge Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 74 kWh) Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 74 kWh) Environmental Surcharge (2.75% x (\$23.78 - \$1.97)) Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00115 x 74 kWh)	17.50	Meter Reading Information Meter # L096422	
Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 74 kWh)	6.17	Actual Reading on 8/23/12	12260
Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 74 kWh)	0.11	Previous Reading on 7/24/12	<u>12186</u>
Environmental Surcharge (2.75% x (\$23.78 - \$1.97))	0.60	Current kwh Usage	74
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00115 x 74 kWh)	0.09	Meter Multiplier	_1
Total Electric Charges	\$24.47	Metered kwh Usage	74
Rate Increase For School Tax (3.00% x \$24.47)	0.73	1364	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$24.47) Sales Tax (6.00% x \$25.78)	0.58	, il.]	
Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$24.47) Sales Tax (6.00% x \$25.78) Total Taxes and Fees	0.58 1.54 \$2.85	.31.	



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

<u> </u>	
09/10/12	\$8.16

a PPL company

Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

scuss your account.	

Averages for	This	Last	
Billing Period	Year	Year	
Average Temperature	79°	80°	-
Number of Days Billed	30	32	
Electric/kwh per day	1.1	1.0	
			11

32 1.0

Account Number:	3000-0029-5703
Account Name:	WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY
Service Address:	116 W Depot St
	CLINTON KY
Next Read Will Occur:	09/24/12 - 09/26/12

Next Read Will Occur:	09/24/12 -	09/26/12
Date Bill Mailed:	08/24/12	(Meter Read Portion 17)

Previous Balance		8.35
Payment(s) Received 7/25 - 8/23		-8.35
Balance as of 8/23		0.00
Current Unmetered Charges	7.31	
Current Taxes and Fees	0.85	
Current Charges as of 8/23		8.16
Total Amount Due		8.16

Unit Charge (\$7.16) Fuel Adjustment (\$0	.00115 x 33 kWh) harge (1.570% x \$7.20)		7.16 0.04 0.11 \$7.31		1364 (604	72 65	
UNMETERED OL <u>Number</u> n/a	Service Type 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-	Number <u>of Lights</u> 1	Number of Poles n/a	Billing <u>From</u> 07/25/12 Total Usage	Period <u>To</u> 08/23/12	Usage kWh 33	19 - Anna Maria Carlon
Rate Increase For S Franchise Fee-Clint Sales Tax (6.00% x			0.22 0.17 0.46				



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

09/10/12	\$21.34
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	79°	80°	
Number of Days Billed	30	30	
Electric/kwh per day	0.4	0.6	

Account Name: WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address: 333 S Washington St

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: 09/25/12 - 09/27/12

Date Bill Mailed: 08/27/12 (Meter Read Portion 18)

Previous Balance		22.96
Payment(s) Received 7/26 - 8/24		-22.96
Balance as of 8/24	-	0.00
Current Electric Charges	19.11	
Current Taxes and Fees	2.23	
Current Charges as of 8/24		21.34
Total Amount Due	-	21.34

	Meter Reading Information	
17.50	Meter # C337971	
1.08	Actual Reading on 8/24/12	12841
0.02	Previous Reading on 7/25/12	12828
0.50	Current kwh Usage	13
0.01	Meter Multiplier	1
\$19.11	Metered kwh Usage	13
0.57	100	G- I
0.45	Ratch 1367	51
1.21	Datent	
\$2.23		
	1.08 0.02 0.50 0.01 \$19.11	1.08 Actual Reading on 8/24/12 0.02 Previous Reading on 7/25/12 0.50 Current kwh Usage 0.01 Meter Multiplier \$19.11 Metered kwh Usage 0.57 0.45 Batch



a PPL company

Customer Service: Telephone Payments:

Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

09/10/12	\$844.52
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

* * ATTENTION * *

See the *Billing Information* section of this bill for important information regarding a possible problem with your meter(s).

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	80°	80°	
Number of Days Billed	30	32	
Electric/kwh per day	2.2	2.2	

Account Number:	3000-0302-2427
Account Name:	CITY OF CLINTON DISP PLAN
Service Address:	Disposal Plant
	CLINTON KY
Next Read Will Occur:	09/24/12 - 09/26/12
Date Bill Mailed:	08/27/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

Previous Balance	The second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section sec	871.33
Payment(s) Received 7/26 - 8/24	••	-871.33
Balance as of 8/24	-	0.00
Current Electric Charges	806.59	
Current Unmetered Charges	13.33	
Current Taxes and Fees	24.60	
Current Charges as of 8/24		844.52
Total Amount Due		844.52

Rate Type: Power Service Secondary Basic Service Charge	90.00	
Energy Charge (\$0.033 x 0 kWh)	0.00	
Base Demand Minimum Applied (\$13.90 x 50.0 kW)	695.00	Batch /3(75/
Environmental Surcharge (2.75% x (\$785.00 - \$0.00))	21.59	
Total Electric Charges	\$806.59	Doc 461052

Rate Type: 22,000L Cobra Head HPS Std Unit Charge (\$13.04 x 1 Light) Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00115 x 68 kWh) Environmental Surcharge (1.570% x \$13.12)

Total Unmetered Charges

RECEIVED
AUG 3 0 2012

13.04 0.08 0.21 **\$13.33**



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

Date Bill Malled:

09/17/12	\$958.15
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

(Meter Read Portion 20)

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made.

Averages for	This	Last	
Billing Period	Year	Year	
Average Temperature	79°	79°	
Number of Days Billed	33	33	
Electric/kwh per day	281.9	279.5	

Account Number:	3000-0510-9479
Account Name:	WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY
Service Address:	414 Short St Water Pl
	CLINTON KY
Next Read Will Occur:	09/27/12 - 10/01/12

08/30/12

Previous Balance	The second secon	869.71
Payment(s) Received 7/28 - 8/29		-869.71
Balance as of 8/29		0.00
Current Electric Charges	832.40	
Current Unmetered Charges	25.46	'
Current Taxes and Fees	100.29	
Current Charges as of 8/29		958.15
Total Amount Due		958.15

Rate Type: General Service - 3 Phase Basic Service Charge	32.50	12105/
Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 9,120 kWh)	759.88	Batch 56757
Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 9,120 kWh)	14.04	
Environmental Surcharge (2.75% x (\$806.42 - \$243.32))	15.49	461055
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00115 x 9,120 kWh)	10.49	Ooc (010)
Total Electric Charges	\$832.40	
RECEIVED	,	

Rate Type: 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-428	And the character of the state
Unit Charge (\$7.16 x 1 Light)	7.16
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00115 x 37 kWh)	0.04
Environmental Surcharge (1.570% x \$7.20)	0.11
Rate Type: 50,000L Directional HPS RC-489	



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

09/10/12	\$132.16
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	80°	80°	
Number of Days Billed	30	32	
Electric/kwh per day	34.0	54.5	

Account Number: Account Name:	3000-0019-6950 CITY OF CLINTON LIFT STA					
Service Address:	Disposal Lift Sta					
	CLINTON KY					
Next Read Will Occur:	09/24/12 - 09/26/12					
Date Bill Mailed:	08/27/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)					

Previous Balance		156.82
Payment(s) Received 7/26 - 8/24		-156.82
Balance as of 8/24	_	0.00
Current Electric Charges	119.87	
Current Unmetered Charges	8.44	
Current Taxes and Fees	3.85	
Current Charges as of 8/24		132.16
Total Amount Due		132.16

Rate Type: General Service - 3 Phase Basic Service Charge Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 987 kWh) Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 987 kWh) Environmental Surcharge (2.75% x (\$116.26 - \$26.33)) Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00115 x 987 kWh) Total Electric Charges	32.50 82.24 1.52 2.47 1.14 \$119.87	Batch 13675/ Doc 46/056
Rate Type: 9,500L Directional HPS RC-487 Unit Charge (\$8.27 x 1 Light) RECEIVED	8.27	
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00115 x 33 kWh) Environmental Surcharge (1.570% x \$8.31) Total Unmetered Charges AUG 3 0 2012	0.04 0.13 \$8.44	



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	72°	71°	
Number of Days Billed	32	31	
Electric/kwh per day	40.5	57.7	

RECEIVED

OCT - 1 2012

				T							

Account Number:

3000-0019-6950

Account Name:

CITY OF CLINTON LIFT STA

Service Address:

Disposal Lift Sta **CLINTON KY**

Next Read Will Occur: 10/23/12 - 10/25/12

Date Bill Mailed: 09/26/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLING S	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		132.16
Payment(s) Received 8/25 - 9/25		-132.16
Balance as of 9/25	•	0.00
Current Electric Charges	142.68	
Current Unmetered Charges	8.40	
Current Taxes and Fees	4.53	
Current Charges as of 9/25		155.61
Total Amount Due	•	155.61

ELEC	I RIC CHARGES	
Rate Type: General Service - 3 Phase Basic Service Charge	32.50	1288110
Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 1,259 kWh)	104.90	Batch 151748
Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 1,259 kWh)	1.94	
Environmental Surcharge (1.40% x (\$139.34 - \$33.59))	1.48	111.7754
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00148 x 1,259 kWh)	1.86	Doc_46/139
Total Electric Charges	\$142.68	

UNMETERED	CHARGES
Rate Type: 9,500L Directional HPS RC-487	
Unit Charge (\$8.27 x 1 Light)	8.27
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00148 x 39 kWh)	0.06
Environmental Surcharge (0.800% x \$8.33)	0.07
Total Unmetered Charges	\$8.40



a PPL company

Customer Service: Telephone Payments:

Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

- 10/09/12	\$8.13
10/00/10	
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

ACCOUNT INFORMATION Account Number: 3000-0029-5703

Account Name:

WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address:

116 W Depot St **CLINTON KY**

Next Read Will Occur:

10/23/12 - 10/25/12

Date Bill Mailed:

09/25/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	73°	71°	
Number of Days Billed	32	31	
Electric/kwh per day	1.2	1.2	

BILLING	SUMMARY
Previous Balance	8.1
Payment(s) Received 8/24 - 9/24	-8.1
Balance as of 9/24	0.0
Current Unmetered Charges	7.28
Current Taxes and Fees	0.85
Current Charges as of 9/24	8.1
Total Amount Due	8.1

	UNME	TERED CHAP	RGES				
Unit Charge (\$7.16			7.16	Batch	13	1748	
Fuel Adjustment (\$0 Environmental Surc Total Unmetered	harge (0.800% x \$7.22)	<u></u>	0.06 0.06 \$7.28	_	ulla	1755	
	METER AND	USAGE INF	ORMATIC	ON Doc_	-1 (4-1	- (-)	
UNMETERED							
OL	Service	Number	<u>Number</u>	Billing	Period	Usage	
<u>Number</u>	<u>Type</u>	of Lights	of Poles	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>	<u>kWh</u>	
n/a	9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-	1	n/a	08/24/12	09/24/12	39	
	•			Total Usage		39	
200 TO	TAX	(ES AND FE	ES				
	RELEIVED						

TAXES AND	FEES
RECEIVED	0.22
SEP 28 7017	0.17
02. 20 EBIE	0.46



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year
Average Temperature	73°	71°
Number of Days Billed	32	31
Electric/kwh per day	5.5	1.6

ACC	OUN	T IN	FOR	MAT	ION

Account Number:

3000-0601-6939

Account Name:

WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address:

100 E Jackson St Storage

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: 10/23/12 - 10/25/12

Date Bill Mailed:

09/25/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLING	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		27.32
Payment(s) Received 8/24 - 9/24		-27.32
Balance as of 9/24	·	0.00
Current Electric Charges	33.25	
Current Taxes and Fees	3.90	
Current Charges as of 9/24		37.15
Total Amount Due		37.15

() 一、海 华·特。	ELECTRIC CHARGES		
Rate Type: General Services Basic Service Charge	17.50	Meter Reading Information Meter # L096422	
Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 178 kWh)	14.83	Verified Reading on 9/24/12	12438
Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 178 kWh)	0.27	Previous Reading on 8/23/12	<u>12260</u>
Environmental Surcharge (1.40% x (\$32.60 - \$4.75))	0.39	Current kwh Usage	178
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00148 x 178 kWh)	0.26	Meter Multiplier	_1
Total Electric Charges	\$33.25	Metered kwh Usage	178

	IAXES	AND FEES	
Rate Increase For School Tax (3.4	00% x \$33.25)	1.00	Batch 38748
Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$	33.25)	0.79	Datell 100 (48
Sales Tax (6.00% x \$35.04)	RECEIVED	2.11	110
Total Taxes and Fees	055 6 6 606	\$3.90	Doc_467757
	SEP 28 2012		



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

10/10/12	\$21.36
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

a PPL company

RECEIVED

OCT - 1 2012

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made.

Averages for	This	Last	
Averages for Billing Period	Year	Year	
Average Temperature	72°	70°	
Number of Days Billed	32	33	
Electric/kwh per day	0.5	0.6	

ACCOUNT INFORMATION
mber: 3000-0240-5177

Account Number: 3000-0240-5177
Account Name: WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address: 333 S Washington St

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: 10/24/12 - 10/26/12

Date Bill Mailed:

09/26/12 (Meter Read Portion 18)

BILLING	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		21.34
Payment(s) Received 8/25 - 9/25		-21.34
Balance as of 9/25	•	0.00
Current Electric Charges	19.13	
Current Taxes and Fees	2.23	
Current Charges as of 9/25		21.36
Total Amount Due	•	21.36

Total Amount Due		21.50	
	CTRIC CHARGES		
Rate Type: General Services Basic Service Charge	17.50	Meter Reading Information Meter # C337971	
Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 16 kWh)	1.33	Actual Reading on 9/25/12	12857
Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 16 kWh)	0.02	Previous Reading on 8/24/12	<u>12841</u>
Environmental Surcharge (1.40% x (\$18.85 - \$0.43))	0.26	Current kwh Usage	16
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00148 x 16 kWh)	0.02	Meter Multiplier	1
Total Electric Charges	\$19.13	Metered kwh Usage	16
	AXES AND FEES		and the
Rate Increase For School Tax (3.00% x \$19.13)	0.57		
Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$19.13)	0.45		7
Sales Tax (6.00% x \$20.15)	1.21	128748	
Total Taxes and Fees	\$2.23	Batch 138 191	
Disease and a second distance of the second d		46775	59



a PPL company

Customer Service: Telephone Payments:

Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made.

Averages for	This	Last	
Billing Period	Year	Year	
Average Temperature	71°	69°	
Number of Days Billed	29	30	
Flectric/kwh ner day	268.3	234.2	

RECEIVED

OCT - 1 2012

ACC	OUNT IN		ATION
	<u> </u>	2.000b	.393832

Account Number:

3000-0510-9479

Account Name:

WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address:

414 Short St Water PI

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: Date Bill Mailed: 10/29/12 - 10/31/12

09/28/12 (Meter Read Portion 20)

BILLING S	YRAMMUS	
Previous Balance		958.15
Payment(s) Received 8/30 - 9/27		-958.15
Balance as of 9/27		0.00
Current Electric Charges	695.33	
Current Unmetered Charges	25.33	
Current Taxes and Fees	84.27	
Current Charges as of 9/27		804.93
Total Amount Due		804.93

できた。 「大学の大学の大学の関係を表現している。	HIC CHARGES	
Rate Type: General Service - 3 Phase Basic Service Charge	32.50	mild
Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 7,600 kWh)	633.23	Batch 138 140
Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 7,600 kWh)	11.70	Batch
Environmental Surcharge (1.40% x (\$677.43 - \$202.77))	6.65	$\cdot \cdot \cdot n / n$
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00148 x 7,600 kWh)	11.25	Doc 467765
Total Electric Charges	\$695.33	200

UNMETERED CHARGES

Rate Type: 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-428

Unit Charge (\$7.16 x 1 Light)

Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00148 x 36 kWh)

Environmental Surcharge (0.800% x \$7.21)

Rate Type: 50,000L Directional HPS RC-489

7.16 0.05 0.06

ate Type: 30,000L Directional III 3 110-403

Plaasa saa ravarsa sida for additional charaas



a PPL company

Customer Service: Telephone Payments:

Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

** ATTENTION ** 750 969 See the Billing Information section of this bill for important information regarding a possible problem with your meter(s).

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year
Average Temperature	72°	71°
Number of Days Billed	32	34
Electric/kwh per day	2.5	2.2

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

3000-0302-2427 **Account Number:**

CITY OF CLINTON DISP PLAN **Account Name:**

Disposal Plant Service Address:

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: 10/23/12 - 10/25/12

Date Bill Mailed:

(Meter Read Portion 17) 10/02/12

RECEIVED

OCT - 4 4912

345103.5470.10

- BILLING	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		844.52
Payment(s) Received 8/25 - 10/1		-844.52
Balance as of 10/1	·	0.00
Current Electric Charges	795.99	
Current Unmetered Charges	13.27	
Current Taxes and Fees	24.28	
Current Charges as of 10/1		833.54
Total Amount Due		833.54

	THIO OF MITGES	S. Fills, P. 17. P. 18. 189 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187
Rate Type: Power Service Secondary Basic Service Charge	90.00	
Energy Charge (\$0.033 x 0 kWh)	0.00	1000
Base Demand Minimum Applied (\$13.90 x 50.0 kW)	695.00	Batch \ 34 \ 34
Environmental Surcharge (1.40% x (\$785.00 - \$0.00))	10.99	Daten
Total Electric Charges	\$795.99	Doc 469140
		DUC

UNMETERED CHARGES

Rate Type: 22,000L Cobra Head HPS Std Unit Charge (\$13.04 x 1 Light)

Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00148 x 81 kWh) Environmental Surcharge (0.800% x \$13.16)

Total Unmetered Charges

0.12 0.11 \$13.27

13.04



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

11/07/12	\$157.06		
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount		
Colonia de la colonia de l	CARROL III (FIGURES) TO SECURE OF THE SECURE		

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	61°	60°	-
Number of Days Billed	29	31	
Electric/kwh per day	45.2	63.8	

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Account Number:
Account Name:

3000-0019-6950 CITY OF CLINTON LIFT STA

Service Address:

Disposal Lift Sta

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur:

11/21/12 - 11/27/12

Date Bill Mailed:

10/25/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLING SU	JMMARY	
Previous Balance		155.61
Payment(s) Received 9/26 - 10/24		-155.61
Balance as of 10/24		0.00
Current Electric Charges	144.08	
Current Unmetered Charges	8.41	
Current Taxes and Fees	4.57	
Current Charges as of 10/24		157.06
Total Amount Due		157.06

Rate Type: 9,500L Directional HPS RC-487 Unit Charge (\$8.27 x 1 Light) Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00096 x 39 kWh) Environmental Surcharge (1.200% x \$8.31)

Total Unmetered Charges

OCT 29 200

8 27

0.04

0.10

\$8.41



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

DUE DATE	Pay This Amount
11/07/12	\$8.14

Please have your account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Account Number:

3000-0029-5703

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Account Name:

WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address:

116 W Depot St

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: 11/21/12 - 11/27/12

Date Bill Mailed:

10/24/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

Averages for	This	Last
Billing Period	Year	Year
Average Temperature	60°	60°
Number of Days Billed	29	31
Electric/kwh per day	1.3	1.3

BILLING SUM	MARY	100
Previous Balance		8.13
Payment(s) Received 9/25 - 10/23		-8.13
Balance as of 10/23	-	0.00
Current Unmetered Charges	7.29	
Current Taxes and Fees	0.85	
Current Charges as of 10/23		8.14
Total Amount Due		8.14

9.tuii	
Rate Type: 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-428	
Unit Charge (\$7.16 x 1 Light)	7.16
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00096 x 39 kWh)	0.04 ೢ
Environmental Surcharge (1.200% x \$7.20)	0.09
Total Unmetered Charges	\$7.29
METER AN	D USAGE INFORMATION

UNMETERED OL Number n/a	Service <u>Type</u> 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-	Number of Lights 1	Number of Poles n/a	Billing <u>From</u> 09/25/12	Period <u>To</u> 10/23/12	Usage <u>kWh</u> 39
	·			Total Usage		39

	AXES AND FEES	Post 110660
Rate Increase For School Tax (3.00% x \$7.29)	0.22	Baum 7 4 O V 6 O
Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$7.29)	0.17	117110116
Sales Tax (6.00% x \$7.68)	0.46	Doc 4 1989



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

11/07/12	\$28.22
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	60°	60°	
Number of Days Billed	29	31	
Electric/kwh per day	2.9	2.6	

ACCOUNT INFORMAT	IOI	I

Account Number: Account Name:

3000-0601-6939 WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address:

100 E Jackson St Storage

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur:

11/21/12 - 11/27/12

Date Bill Mailed:

10/24/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLING	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		37.15
Payment(s) Received 9/25 - 10/23		-37.15
Balance as of 10/23		0.00
Current Electric Charges	25.26	* * *
Current Taxes and Fees	2.96	
Current Charges as of 10/23		28.22
Total Amount Due		28.22

ELEC	TRIC CHARGES		
Rate Type: General Services		Meter Reading Inform	ation
Basic Service Charge	17.50	Meter # L096422	
Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 85 kWh)	7.08	Actual Reading on 10/23/1	2 12523
Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 85 kWh)	0.13	Previous Reading on 9/24/	12 <u>12438</u>
Environmental Surcharge (2.11% x (\$24.71 - \$2.27))	0.47	Current kwh Usage	85
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00096 x 85 kWh)	0.08	Meter Multiplier	1
Total Electric Charges	\$25.26	Metered kwh Usage	85
TAX	ES AND FEES		
Rate Increase For School Tax (3.00% x \$25.26)	0.76	1116	10-
Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$25.26)	0.60	140	660
Sales Tax (6.00% x \$26.62)	1.60		
Total Taxes and Fees	\$2.96	11-11	VID
OCT 26 2012	*****	9 14	84.7

OCT 26 2012



a PPL company

Customer Service: Telephone Payments:

Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

11/07/12	2	\$7	20.97	
DUE DAT	E	Pay Th	iis Amo	unt

* * ATTENTION * *

See the Billing Information section of this bill for important information regarding a possible problem with your meter(s).

Averages for	This	Last	
Billing Period	Year	Year	
Average Temperature	61°	60°	
Number of Days Billed	30	31	
Electric/kwh per day	2.7	2.8	

Account Number:

3000-0302-2427

Account Name:

CITY OF CLINTON DISP PLAN

Service Address:

Disposal Plant

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: Date Bill Mailed:

11/21/12 - 11/27/12

10/26/12

(Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLING SUM	MARY	
Previous Balance		833.54
Payment(s) Received 10/2 - 10/25		-833.54
Balance as of 10/25		0.00
Current Electric Charges	686.69	
Current Unmetered Charges	13.28	
Current Taxes and Fees	21.00	
Current Charges as of 10/25		720.97
Total Amount Due		720.97

OCT 29 1112

COMPANY OF THE STATE OF THE STA	TRIC CHARGES		in a filtre
Rate Type: Power Service Secondary		Meter Reading Information	1
Basic Service Charge	90.00	Meter # W507803	
Energy Charge (\$0.033 x 0 kWh)	0.00	Verified Reading on 10/24/12	67317
Base Demand Minimum Applied (\$11.65 x 50.0 kW)	582.50	Previous Reading on 9/24/12	<u>67317</u>
Environmental Surcharge (2.11% x (\$672.50 - \$0.00))	14.19	Current kwh Usage	0
Total Electric Charges	\$686.69	Meter Multiplier	<u>25</u>
		Metered kwh Usage	0
		Ratch 1006	(1)
THE DISTRICT OF THE LINES	ERED CHARGES		
Rate Type: 22,000L Cobra Head HPS Std		(1m ()	V/4
Unit Charge (\$13.04 x 1 Light)	13.04	Doc G	0 1
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00096 x 82 kWh)	0.08	V	-
Environmental Surcharge (1.200% x \$13.12)	0.16		
Discourage of the state of the			



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

11/12/12	\$21.63
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	61°	60°	
Number of Days Billed	29	29	
Electric/kwh per day	0.5	0.5	

Account Number:	3000-0240-5177
Account Name:	WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address:

333 S Washington St **CLINTON KY**

Next Read Will Occur: 11/26/12 - 11/28/12

Date Bill Mailed: 10/29/12 (Meter Read Portion 18)

Previous Balance		21.36
Payment(s) Received 9/26 - 10/26		-21.36
Balance as of 10/26	•	0.00
Current Electric Charges	19.36	
Current Taxes and Fees	2.27	
Current Charges as of 10/26		21.63
Total Amount Due		21.63

Rate Type: General Services		Meter Reading Information	
Basic Service Charge	17.50	Meter # C337971	
Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 17 kWh)	1.42	Estimated Reading on 10/24/12	12874
Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 17 kWh)	0.03	Previous Reading on 9/25/12	12857
Environmental Surcharge (2.11% x (\$18.95 - \$0.45))	0.39	Current kwh Usage	17
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00096 x 17 kWh)	0.02	Meter Multiplier	1
Total Electric Charges	\$19.36	Metered kwh Usage	17
Rate Increase For School Tax (3.00% x \$19.36)	0.58		
Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$19.36)	0.46	417591	.0
Sales Tax (6.00% x \$20.40)	1.23	Doc	27
Total Taxes and Fees NOV - 1 1969	\$2.27		



a PPL company

Customer Service: Telephone Payments:

Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the
current amount due is not received in full by the payment due
date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	58°	59°	
Number of Days Billed	32	29	
Electric/kwh per day	240.6	224.8	

Account Name:

WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address:

414 Short St Water PI

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: Date Bill Mailed:

11/28/12 - 11/30/12

10/30/12 (Meter Read Portion 20)

BILLING!	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		804.93
Payment(s) Received 9/28 - 10/29	-804.93	
Balance as of 10/29		0.00
Current Electric Charges	684.30	
Current Unmetered Charges	25.37	
Current Taxes and Fees	82.98	
Current Charges as of 10/29	792.65	
Total Amount Due	792.65	

	FEEGILIIA OLIVITÀREO	
Rate Type: General Service - 3 Phase Basic Service Charge	32.50	1111011
Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 7,480 kWh)	623.23	Batch /9/
Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 7,480 kWh)	11.52	· Ann
Environmental Surcharge (2.11% x (\$667.25 - \$199.57))	9.87	475912
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00096 x 7,480 kWh)	7.18	Doc
Total Electric Charges	\$684.30	

UNMETERED CHARGES

Rate Type: 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-428

Unit Charge (\$7.16 x 1 Light) Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00096 x 44 kWh)

Environmental Surcharge (1.200% x \$7.20)

Rate Type: 50,000L Directional HPS RC-489

NOV - 2 1.00

7.16 0.04

0.09



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

DUE DATE	Pay This Amount
12/10/12	\$162.65

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made.

Electric/kwh per day	46.6	118.5	
Number of Days Billed	29	28	
Average Temperature	49°	53°	
Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	

Batch____

Doc _____

ACCOUNT NEEDEMATION

Account Number: 3000-0019-6950

Account Name: CITY OF CLINTON LIFT STA

Service Address: Disposal Lift Sta

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: 12/21/12 - 12/27/12

Date Bill Mailed:

\$8.50

11/27/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLINGS	UMMARY :	
Previous Balance		157.06
Payment(s) Received 10/25 - 11/26		-157.06
Balance as of 11/26	-	0.00
Current Electric Charges	149.41	
Current Unmetered Charges	8.50	
Current Taxes and Fees	4.74	
Current Charges as of 11/26		162.65
Total Amount Due		162.65

	Total Amount Due	162.65
GARAGE TO THE STATE OF THE STAT	CTRIC CHARGES	THE STREET STREET
Rate Type: General Service - 3 Phase Basic Service Charge	32.50	
Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 1,309 kWh)	109.07	143236
Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 1,309 kWh)	2.02	
Environmental Surcharge (3.55% x (\$143.59 - \$34.92))	3.86	RECEIVED
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00150 x 1,309 kWh)	1.96	NECEIVED
Total Electric Charges	\$149.41	DEC 8 3 2812
		11001.32
THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	ETERED CHARGES	
Rate Type: 9,500L Directional HPS RC-487		
Unit Charge (\$8.27 x 1 Light)	8.27	
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00150 x 43 kWh)	0.06	
Environmental Surcharge (2.030% x \$8.33)	0.17	

Please see reverse side for additional charges.

Total Unmetered Charges



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

DUE DATE	Pay This Amount
12/10/12	\$8.23

Please have pour account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Account Number:

3000-0029-5703

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Account Name:

WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address:

116 W Depot St **CLINTON KY**

Next Read Will Occur:

12/21/12 - 12/27/12

Date Bill Mailed:

11/26/12

(Meter Read Portion 17)

Averages for	This	Last	
Billing Period	Year	Year	
Average Temperature	49°	53°	
Number of Days Billed	29	28	
Electric/kwh per day	1.4	1.4	

Batch_

Doc_

BILLING	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		8.14
Payment(s) Received 10/24 - 11/21	-8.14	
Balance as of 11/21		0.00
Current Unmetered Charges	7.37	
Current Taxes and Fees	0.86	
Current Charges as of 11/21		8.23
Total Amount Due		8.23

UNMETERED CHARGES

Rate Type: 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-428

Unit Charge (\$7.16 x 1 Light) Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00150 x 43 kWh)

Environmental Surcharge (2.030% x \$7.22)

Total Unmetered Charges

RECEIVED

0.15 NOV 28 2012 \$7.37 RECEIVED

METER AND USAGE INFORMATION

UNMETERED

OL <u>Number</u> n/a

Service

<u>Type</u> 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC- Number of Lights Number of Poles n/a

0.06

Billing From 10/24/12 Period <u>To</u> 11/21/12

Usage <u>kWh</u> 43

Total Usage 43

TAXES AND FEES 🛎

Rate Increase For School Tax (3.00% x \$7.37) Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$7.37)

Sales Tax (6.00% x \$7.76)

0.22 0.17

0.47

Batch

Doc

Please see reverse side for additional charges.



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

12/10/12	\$27.86
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year
Average Temperature	49°	53°
Number of Days Billed	29	28
Electric/kwh per day	.2 .6	2.7

	Section of the sectio			me programme and the second	entrolling service	Contract Contract
		# 1.1 H	##13E	TAIL:	J. J. Bar	//#131
200	and the same	LAA		MILLAND	lila Ni	llyali

Account Number: 3000-0601-6939

Account Name: WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY Service Address:

100 E Jackson St Storage

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: 12/21/12 - 12/27/12

Date Bill Mailed: 11/26/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLING 8	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		28.22
Payment(s) Received 10/24 - 11/21		-28.22
Balance as of 11/21		0.00
Current Electric Charges	24.94	
Current Taxes and Fees	2.92	
Current Charges as of 11/21		27.86
Total Amount Due		27.86

	ELECTRIC CHAP	GES		
Rate Type: General Services Basic Service Charge		17.50	Meter Reading Information Meter # L096422	
Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 77 kWh)		6.42	Actual Reading on 11/21/12	12600
Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 77 kWh)	•	0.12	Previous Reading on 10/23/12	12523
Environmental Surcharge (3.55% x (\$24.04 - \$2.05))		0.78	Current kwh Usage	77
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00150 x 77 kWh)		0.12	Meter Multiplier	_1
Total Electric Charges	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$24.94	Metered kwh Usage	77

Total Taxes and Fees	\$2.92	Doc 482636
Sales Tax (6.00% x \$26.28)	1.58	16:131
Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$24.94)	0.59	
Rate Increase For School Tax (3.00% x \$24.94)	0.75	Batch 143226
AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY	-3 AND FEED WAS IN	

Please see reverse side for additional charges.



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

12/11/12	\$21.81
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	47°	53°	
Number of Days Billed	33	28	
Electric/kwh per day	0.4	0.6	

A	ecou	NT IN	FORM	HOIT

Account Number: 3000-0240-5177

Account Name: Service Address:

WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY 333 S Washington St

CLINTON KY

10/00/10 10/00

Next Read Will Occur: Date Bill Mailed: 12/26/12 - 12/28/12 11/27/12 (Meter Read Portion 18)

Batch

BILLING S	WHALLY !	
Previous Balance		21.63
Payment(s) Received 10/27 - 11/26		-21.63
Balance as of 11/26	_	0.00
Current Electric Charges	19.52	
Current Taxes and Fees	2.29	
Current Charges as of 11/26		21.81
Total Amount Due	_	21.81

Rate Type: General Services Basic Service Charge	17.50	Meter Reading Information Meter # C337971	
Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 16 kWh)	1.33	Actual Reading on 11/26/12	12890
Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 16 kWh)	0.02	Previous Reading on 10/24/12	12874
Environmental Surcharge (3.55% x (\$18.85 - \$0.43))	0.65	Current kwh Usage	16
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00150 x 16 kWh)	0.02	Meter Multiplier	_1
Total Electric Charges	\$19.52	Metered kwh Usage	16

	\$2.29	482631
Total Taxes and Fees	\$2,29	DEC 0 3 ZUIZ
Sales Tax (6.00% x \$20.57)	1.24 Bắt	DEC 0.3 2012
Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$19.52)	0.46	The state of the s
Rate Increase For School Tax (3.00% x \$19.52)	0.59	RECEIVED
A PARTIES AND THE STATE OF THE	ES AND FEES	11/2226

Please see reverse side for additional charges.



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

12/10/12	\$020 GO
12/10/12	\$832.68

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made.

Averages for Billing Period Average Temperature	This Year 48°	Last Year 53°	
Number of Days Billed	28	28	
Electric/kwh per day	103.1	3.0	7

Batch

Doc __

ACCOUNT INFORMATION
Account Number: 3000-0302-2427

Account Name: 3000-0302-2

Account Name: CITY OF CLINTON DISP PLAN

Service Address: Disposal Plant

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: 12/21/12 - 12/27/12

Date Bill Mailed:

13.04

0.13

0.27

11/27/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLING S	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		720.97
Payment(s) Received 10/26 - 11/26		-720.97
Balance as of 11/26		0.00
Current Electric Charges	794.99	
Current Unmetered Charges	13.44	
Current Taxes and Fees	24.25	
Current Charges as of 11/26		832.68
Total Amount Due		832.68

English to the second of the s	CTRIC CHARGES	
Rate Type: Power Service Secondary Basic Service Charge Energy Charge (\$0.033 x 2,800 kWh) Base Demand Minimum Applied (\$11.65 x 50.0 kW) Electric DSM (\$0.00048 x 2,800 kWh) Environmental Surcharge (3.55% x (\$766.24 - \$74.70)) Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00150 x 2,800 kWh)	90.00 92.40 582.50 1.34 24.55 4.20	143236 482638
Total Electric Charges	\$794.99	TO RECEIVED
		DEC 0 3 2012
SHE SHE SHE SHE SHE SHE	ETERED CHARGES	
Rate Type: 22,000L Cobra Head HPS Std		

Environmental Surcharge (2.030% x \$13.17)

Please see reverse side for additional charges.

Unit Charge (\$13.04 x 1 Light)

Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00150 x 88 kWh)



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

DUE DATE	Pay This Amount
12/17/12	\$757.65

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	46°	52°	
Number of Days Billed	30	32	
Electric/kwh per day	240.8	245.0	

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Account Number: 3000-0510-9479 **Account Name:** WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address: 414 Short St Water PI

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: 12/28/12 - 01/02/13

Date Bill Mailed:

11/29/12 (Meter Read Portion 20)

		1.2
Previous Balance		792.65
Payment(s) Received 10/30 - 11/28		-792.65
Balance as of 11/28		0.00
Current Electric Charges	652.63	-
Current Unmetered Charges	25.71	
Current Taxes and Fees	79.31	
Current Charges as of 11/28		757.65
Total Amount Due	_	757.65

RECEIVED

DEC - 3 2012

mr.	911 1	1 U UI	IMMU	HE CO

nate Type: General Service - 3 Phase	
Basic Service Charge	32.50
Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 7,000 kWh)	583.24
Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 7,000 kWh)	10.78
Environmental Surcharge (3.55% x (\$626.52 - \$186.76))	15.61
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00150 x 7,000 kWh)	10.50

Total Electric Charges

	Batch_	143236	- -
_			

482641 Doc

\$652.63

Rate Type: 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-428

Unit Charge (\$7.16 x 1 Light) 7.16 Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00150 x 45 kWh) 0.07 Environmental Surcharge (2.030% x \$7.23) 0.15

Rate Type: 50,000L Directional HPS RC-489

lease see r for additional charges.



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

12/17/12	\$303.53
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

a PPL company

See the Billing Information section of this bill for important information about your account.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	48°	53°	
Number of Days Billed	28	28	
Electric/kwh per day	103.1	3.0	

300000000000000000000000000000000000000			
		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	COMMON TO SERVICE CONTRACTOR
Kombier . W and and :	Ballac of Filtra	医多四硫化医二甲基 品	# Sec. 17 - 2 8 700
	8 : 2 : 7, 4 : ## (1 1 W 1 4	7 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	water water the second		ほった 製 差 よでるる 窓
ALC: NO THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART			

Account Number: 3000-0302-2427 **Account Name:**

CITY OF CLINTON DISP PLAN

Service Address:

Disposal Plant

CLINTON KY Next Read Will Occur: 12/21/12 - 12/27/12

Date Bill Mailed:

12/04/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLING	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		720.97
Payment(s) Received 10/26 - 12/3		-720.97
Balance as of 12/3	-	0.00
Current Electric Charges	281.25	
Current Unmetered Charges	13.44	
Current Taxes and Fees	8.84	
Current Charges as of 12/3		303.53
Total Amount Due	303.53	

Rate Type: General Service - 3 Phase	CTRIC CHARGES	
Basic Service Charge	32.50	
Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 2,800 kWh)	233.30	
Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 2,800 kWh)	4.31	143762
Environmental Surcharge (3.55% x (\$270.11 - \$74.70))	6.94	Batch
Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00150 x 2,800 kWh)	4.20	result 1a
Total Electric Charges	\$281.25	Doc 47999

UNMETERED CHARGES

Rate Type: 22,000L Cobra Head HPS Std Unit Charge (\$13.04 x 1 Light)

Fuel Adjustment (\$0.00150 x 88 kWh)

Environmental Surcharge (2.030% x \$13.17)

Total Unmetered Charges

RECEIVED

13.04 0.13 0.27

DEC - 7 112

\$13.44

Please see reverse side for additional charges



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	47°	43°	
Number of Days Billed	30	30	
Electric/kwh per day	61.8	210.6	

ACCOL		

Account Number:

3000-0019-6950 **Account Name:** CITY OF CLINTON LIFT STA

Service Address:

Disposal Lift Sta

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: 01/24/13 - 01/28/13

Date Bill Mailed:

12/27/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLING	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance	2	162.65
Payment(s) Received 11/27 - 12/26		-162.65
Balance as of 12/26		0.00
Current Electric Charges	192.70	
Current Unmetered Charges	8.53	
Current Taxes and Fees	6.04	
Current Charges as of 12/26		207.27
Total Amount Due		207.27

THE PARTY OF THE P	TRIC CHARGES	
Rate Type: General Service - 3 Phase		
Basic Service Charge	32.50	
Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 1,809 kWh)	150.73	
Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 1,809 kWh)	2.79	
Environmental Surcharge (7.17% x (\$186.02 - \$48.26))	9.88	
Fuel Adjustment (\$-0.00177 x 1,809 kWh)	-3.20	111-6
Total Electric Charges	\$192.70	Batch 145506
		7- 00 0 0 7/10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	EPED CHARGES	doeres

Rate Type: 9,500L Directional HPS RC-487	D	oc 180015
Unit Charge (\$8.27 x 1 Light)	8.27	
Fuel Adjustment (\$-0.00177 x 46 kWh)	-0.08	
Environmental Surcharge (4.110% x \$8.19)	0.34	
Total Unmetered Charges AN - 2 7017	\$8.53	
The state of the s		



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service:

1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

01/09/13	\$8.23
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

Please Ravery account number available when calling to discuss your account.

Account Number:

3000-0029-5703

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Account Name:

WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address:

116 W Depot St

Next Read Will Occur:

CLINTON KY

01/24/13 - 01/28/13

Date Bill Mailed:

12/26/12

(Meter Read Portion 17)

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	47°	43°	
Number of Days Billed	30	30	
Electric/kwh per day	1.5	1.5	

ECEIVED

JAN - 2 7017

BILLING	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		8.23
Payment(s) Received 11/22 - 12/21		-8.23
Balance as of 12/21	•	0.00
Current Unrnetered Charges	7.37	
Current Taxes and Fees	0.86	
Current Charges as of 12/21		8.23
Total Amount Due		8.23

UNMETERED CHARGES

Rate Type: 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-428

Unit Charge (\$7.16 x 1 Light) Fuel Adjustment (\$-0.00177 x 46 kWh) Environmental Surcharge (4.110% x \$7.08)

Total Unmetered Charges

7.16 -0.08 0.29

\$7.37

METER AND USAGE INFORMATION

UNMETERED

OL <u>Number</u>

Service **Type** 9,500L Open Bottom HPS Std RC-

Number of Lights <u>Number</u> of Poles n/a

Billing From

Period <u>To</u> 12/21/12

Usage <u>kWň</u>

11/22/12 **Total Usage**

46

46

AXES AND FEES

Rate Increase For School Tax (3.00% x \$7.37) Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$7.37)

Sales Tax (6.00% x \$7.76)

0.22

0.17

0.47

Doc

Please see reverse side for additional chare



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

01/09/13	\$51.95
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

a PPL company

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made.

Averages for Billing Period	This Year	Last Year	
Average Temperature	47°	43°	
Number of Days Billed	30	31	
Electric/kwh per day	10.6	2.1	

	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
	*** *** ** ** ** *** *** *** *** *** *	INFO		
Market Company of the	50 d 50 1 50 1 1 1 50 1	5000 3 v 3 5 **** 500 3 '	म्म ≴ः हः, ऋः इक्का	188 (188) 188
SHOWED THE TANK OF THE	my my my m;	99393 9 S. 1 7898.70° #:	8 3 1 3 7 2 8	3 30 3 TO 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
COLUMN CONTRACTOR DE CONTRACTO	nachilitisaatiitisaatiitisaatii	Hill Hands (Chaples Chilling Chies	Citatin barkata Mikodi	And the Union Microsophy 2015

Account Number: 3000-0601-6939

Account Name: WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address: 100 E Jackson St Storage

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur: 01/24/13 - 01/28/13

Date Bill Mailed: 12/26/12 (Meter Read Portion 17)

BILLINGS	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		27.86
Payment(s) Received 11/22 - 12/22		-27.86
Balance as of 12/22		0.00
Current Electric Charges	46.51	
Current Taxes and Fees	5.44	
Current Charges as of 12/22		51.95
Total Amount Due		51.95

ELEC	TRIC CHARGES		
Rate Type: General Services		Meter Reading Information	
Basic Service Charge	17.50	Meter # L096422	
Energy Charge (\$0.08332 x 318 kWh)	26.50	Verified Reading on 12/21/12	12918
Electric DSM (\$0.00154 x 318 kWh)	0.49	Previous Reading on 11/21/12	<u>12600</u>
Environmental Surcharge (7.17% x (\$44.49 - \$8.48))	2.58	Current kwh Usage	318
Fuel Adjustment (\$-0.00177 x 318 kWh)	-0.56	Meter Multiplier	1
Total Electric Charges	\$46.51	Metered kwh Usage	318

	VEQ VIAN LEED	
Rate Increase For School Tax (3.00% x \$46.51)	1.40	
Franchise Fee-Clinton (2:37% x \$46.51)	1.10	
Sales Tax (6.00% x \$49.01)	2.94	14 5500
Total Taxes and Fees	\$5.44	Batch 193300
JAN 2 2012		* ~ ~
		Doc 4888/5

Please see reverse side for additional charges



Walk-In Center: Online Customer Self-Service: 1-800-383-5582 (M-F, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET) 1-800-383-5582; press 2-3-1 (24 hours a day; \$2.95 fee) Open Mon-Fri 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET www.lge-ku.com (24 hours a day)

01/14/13	\$22.91
DUE DATE	Pay This Amount

Late Payment Fees will be applied to current charges if the current amount due is not received in full by the payment due date on this bill even if payment arrangements have been made.

Averages for	This	Last	
Billing Period	Year	Year	
Average Temperature	46°	41°	
Number of Days Billed	31	30	
Electric/kwh per day	0.6	0.6	

	 2.24

Account Name:

WATER SERVICE CORP OF KY

Service Address:

333 S Washington St

CLINTON KY

Next Read Will Occur:

Date Bill Mailed:

01/25/13 - 01/29/13

12/28/12 (Meter Read Portion 18)

BILLING	SUMMARY	
Previous Balance		21.81
Payment(s) Received 11/27 - 12/27		-21.81
Balance as of 12/27	_	0.00
Current Electric Charges	20.50	
Current Taxes and Fees	2.41	
Current Charges as of 12/27		22.91
Total Amount Due		22.91

ate Type: General Services		Meter Reading Information	,
asic Service Charge	17.50	Meter # C337971	
nergy Charge (\$0.08332 x 20 kWh)	1.67	Actual Reading on 12/27/12	12910
lectric DSM (\$0.00154 x 20 kWh)	0.03	Previous Reading on 11/26/12	<u>12890</u>
nvironmental Surcharge (7.17% x (\$19.20 - \$0.53))	1.34	Current kwh Usage	20
uel Adjustment (\$-0.00177 x 20 kWh)	-0.04	Meter Multiplier	_1
Total Electric Charges	\$20.50	Metered kwh Usage	20

\sim 17	AVEO AND LEED	
Rate Increase For School Tax (3.00% x \$20.50)	0.62	Ĺ
Franchise Fee-Clinton (2.37% x \$20.50)	0.49	1100000
Sales Tax (6.00% x \$21.61)	1.30	Batch 193300
Total Taxes and Fees	\$2.41	Baun
JAN - 2 LVIZ		Das 48816

WSC of Kentucky Docket 2013-00237 DR-30c Clinton Rate Schedules

Account #	Rate Type	Service Address
3000-0510-9479	General Service 3 Phase	414 Short St Water Place
3000-0019-6950	General Service 3 Phase	Disposal Lift Station
3000-0240-5177	General Services	333 S Washington St
3000-0601-6939	General Services	100 E. Jackson St Storage
3000-0029-5703	9.500L Open Bottom HPS std RC-428	116 W Depot St